
Broker Transaction Date Time Volume Price (GBp) Trading Venue Transaction Reference Number

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:01:53 3,240 1,562.0000 XLON 05003050000000475-E0QdHQHyXhuD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:02:21 1,080 1,568.0000 XLON 05003050000000496-E0QdHQHyXjkt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:02:44 1,919 1,571.0000 XLON 05003050000000515-E0QdHQHyXlV0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:02:53 927 1,572.0000 CHIX 08683086800002803-1300005T7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:03:03 634 1,570.5000 XLON 05003050000000519-E0QdHQHyXmCm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:03:03 1,343 1,570.5000 XLON 07003070000000489-E0QdHQHyXmCo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:03:03 1,301 1,570.5000 BATE 08643086400003299-300005EG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:03:17 1,022 1,570.0000 BATE 06383063800003139-300005G1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:04:25 289 1,570.0000 XLON 05003050000000574-E0QdHQHyXqWh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:04:25 815 1,570.0000 XLON 05003050000000574-E0QdHQHyXqWj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:04:25 2,149 1,571.0000 XLON 07003070000000531-E0QdHQHyXqVw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:04:25 1,677 1,572.0000 XLON 05003050000000573-E0QdHQHyXqV5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:04:25 1,029 1,570.5000 CHIX 08683086800003405-13000062A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:04:38 1,391 1,569.0000 CHIX 06423064200002664-13000064N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:04:46 463 1,567.0000 CHIX 06423064200002759-13000064X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:04:46 231 1,567.0000 BATE 06383063800004366-300005MH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:04:46 17 1,567.0000 BATE 06383063800004366-300005MI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:04:46 852 1,567.5000 BATE 08643086400004245-300005MF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:04:46 210 1,567.5000 BATE 06383063800004259-300005MG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:05:22 247 1,564.5000 XLON 05003050000000588-E0QdHQHyXtqk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:06:05 2,225 1,564.0000 XLON 07003070000000582-E0QdHQHyXvpw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:06:23 1,607 1,563.0000 XLON 05003050000000608-E0QdHQHyXwJi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:06:24 610 1,561.5000 BATE 08643086400004910-300005SD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:07:52 448 1,565.5000 XLON 05003050000000660-E0QdHQHyY0mm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:08:04 792 1,566.0000 XLON 07003070000000647-E0QdHQHyY1iQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:08:08 769 1,565.5000 XLON 05003050000000660-E0QdHQHyY1x7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:08:09 229 1,564.5000 XLON 07003070000000648-E0QdHQHyY1yN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:08:26 724 1,564.5000 CHIX 08683086800004702-1300006OE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:08:36 869 1,564.0000 CHIX 08683086800004695-1300006Q8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:09:06 639 1,563.7500 BATE 08643086400006846-D3000064A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:09:21 39 1,563.5000 XLON 05003050000000696-E0QdHQHyY4bk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:09:24 8 1,563.0000 BATE 08643086400006950-30000650

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:09:37 1,607 1,563.0000 XLON 05003050000000699-E0QdHQHyY5EN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:09:37 824 1,563.0000 BATE 08643086400006950-3000065Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:10:43 631 1,564.5000 XLON 07003070000000681-E0QdHQHyY80O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:11:01 1,799 1,563.5000 XLON 07003070000000720-E0QdHQHyY8Y6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:12:00 919 1,562.5000 CHIX 06423064200005750-E3000073P

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:12:00 861 1,562.0000 XLON 05003050000000734-E0QdHQHyYA4C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:12:00 384 1,562.0000 CHIX 06423064200004496-13000073Q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:12:01 19 1,562.0000 CHIX 06423064200004496-13000073U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:12:01 472 1,562.0000 CHIX 06423064200005575-13000073W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:12:03 111 1,561.5000 BATE 08643086400004910-300006DG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:12:03 639 1,561.5000 BATE 06383063800006105-300006DH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:12:34 229 1,560.5000 CHIX 08683086800004809-130000762

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:12:39 275 1,559.5000 CHIX 08683086800005732-13000076M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:12:39 479 1,560.0000 BATE 08643086400005104-300006FC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:13:15 21 1,560.5000 XLON 05003050000000806-E0QdHQHyYD2A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:13:15 1,461 1,560.5000 XLON 05003050000000806-E0QdHQHyYD2E

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:13:15 92 1,560.5000 XLON 05003050000000806-E0QdHQHyYD2I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:14:27 1,087 1,561.0000 XLON 07003070000000810-E0QdHQHyYF0z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:14:27 1 1,561.0000 XLON 07003070000000810-E0QdHQHyYF12

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:14:27 422 1,561.0000 XLON 07003070000000812-E0QdHQHyYF14

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:14:27 900 1,561.0000 BATE 08643086400009591-300006L5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:14:30 1,211 1,560.0000 XLON 07003070000000769-E0QdHQHyYFEM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:14:30 344 1,560.0000 XLON 05003050000000834-E0QdHQHyYFEQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:14:30 643 1,560.5000 BATE 08643086400009510-300006LB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:15:04 777 1,558.5000 BATE 08643086400007909-300006O3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:15:10 288 1,558.0000 CHIX 06423064200006470-1300007I0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:15:33 26 1,557.0000 CHIX 08683086800006971-E300007JG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:15:33 113 1,557.5000 CHIX 08683086800006971-1300007JH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:15:43 221 1,557.0000 CHIX 08683086800006076-1300007K3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:16:44 1,400 1,556.0000 XLON 07003070000001255-E0QdHQHyYJrh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:16:44 253 1,556.0000 XLON 07003070000001255-E0QdHQHyYJrj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:16:44 37 1,556.5000 XLON 05003050000001275-E0QdHQHyYJrD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:16:44 1,798 1,556.5000 XLON 05003050000001275-E0QdHQHyYJrF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:16:44 51 1,556.0000 XLON 07003070000001255-E0QdHQHyYJra

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:16:44 701 1,556.5000 CHIX 08683086800007382-1300007N7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:17:32 576 1,555.5000 CHIX 08683086800005950-1300007RR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:17:32 257 1,555.5000 CHIX 08683086800005950-1300007RS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:17:32 217 1,555.5000 BATE 08643086400009793-300006VU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:18:16 1,572 1,554.0000 XLON 05003050000001494-E0QdHQHyYMZA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:18:16 317 1,554.0000 CHIX 06423064200007026-1300007TQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:19:37 892 1,558.0000 XLON 07003070000001775-E0QdHQHyYOpA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:19:37 522 1,558.0000 XLON 07003070000001775-E0QdHQHyYOpD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:19:37 853 1,558.0000 BATE 06383063800012917-3000071P



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:20:23 1,047 1,559.0000 XLON 05003050000001944-E0QdHQHyYQBK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:21:12 655 1,558.0000 CHIX 08683086800009182-13000085C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:21:14 1,583 1,558.0000 XLON 07003070000002174-E0QdHQHyYRW6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:21:14 122 1,558.0000 CHIX 08683086800009182-13000085D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:22:38 41 1,559.5000 BATE 06383063800014867-3000078J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:22:54 1,213 1,559.5000 XLON 05003050000002595-E0QdHQHyYTgV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:22:55 1,070 1,559.5000 BATE 08643086400014932-3000079A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:22:57 679 1,558.5000 XLON 07003070000002519-E0QdHQHyYTop

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:22:57 1,213 1,559.0000 XLON 05003050000002556-E0QdHQHyYTnm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:22:57 847 1,558.5000 CHIX 08683086800009750-13000089F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:22:57 981 1,558.5000 BATE 08643086400014781-3000079B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:23:04 587 1,558.0000 XLON 07003070000002570-E0QdHQHyYTxf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:23:05 818 1,557.5000 CHIX 06423064200009129-13000089L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:23:05 902 1,557.5000 BATE 06383063800014164-3000079J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:24:54 966 1,557.5000 XLON 07003070000002933-E0QdHQHyYWKE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:25:00 1,063 1,556.5000 XLON 07003070000002934-E0QdHQHyYWbe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:25:49 236 1,555.0000 CHIX 06423064200009214-1300008HO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:25:54 497 1,554.5000 CHIX 08683086800008525-1300008HV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:25:57 439 1,554.0000 CHIX 06423064200010341-1300008I0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:25:57 675 1,554.0000 BATE 08643086400015892-300007FY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:25:57 225 1,554.0000 BATE 06383063800016230-300007FZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:26:15 1,284 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000003360-E0QdHQHyYYvs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:26:15 979 1,555.0000 XLON 05003050000003364-E0QdHQHyYYuY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:27:52 1,021 1,553.0000 XLON 05003050000003673-E0QdHQHyYbmE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:27:52 1,206 1,553.5000 XLON 05003050000003687-E0QdHQHyYbkU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:29:21 431 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000003938-E0QdHQHyYeTi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:29:21 720 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000003938-E0QdHQHyYeTs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:29:21 1,151 1,551.5000 XLON 05003050000003971-E0QdHQHyYeRy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:29:21 625 1,551.0000 CHIX 08683086800011931-1300008US

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:29:21 987 1,551.5000 CHIX 06423064200012152-1300008UR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:29:21 451 1,551.0000 BATE 06383063800017406-300007PO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:29:21 410 1,551.0000 BATE 08643086400017153-300007PP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:29:32 540 1,550.5000 CHIX 08683086800011041-1300008V1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:29:32 540 1,550.5000 CHIX 06423064200011040-1300008V2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:29:34 318 1,550.0000 BATE 06383063800018512-300007Q0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:31:10 327 1,549.5000 XLON 07003070000004076-E0QdHQHyYhh3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:31:10 750 1,549.5000 XLON 07003070000004178-E0QdHQHyYhh5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:32:23 1,075 1,549.0000 XLON 05003050000004230-E0QdHQHyYjvE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:33:03 710 1,548.5000 BATE 08643086400021855-30000811

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:33:15 798 1,548.0000 XLON 05003050000004493-E0QdHQHyYlDC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:33:24 329 1,547.0000 XLON 07003070000004416-E0QdHQHyYlQe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:33:24 704 1,547.5000 XLON 07003070000004442-E0QdHQHyYlPg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:33:29 556 1,547.0000 BATE 06383063800019568-3000081R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:33:29 243 1,547.0000 BATE 08643086400019309-3000081S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:33:38 496 1,546.0000 CHIX 08683086800012919-13000099M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:33:38 354 1,546.0000 CHIX 06423064200012964-13000099N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:33:38 388 1,546.5000 BATE 06383063800020949-3000082G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:33:42 208 1,545.5000 BATE 08643086400021694-3000082Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:33:43 48 1,545.5000 BATE 08643086400021694-30000831

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:34:33 134 1,545.0000 XLON 07003070000004761-E0QdHQHyYnWS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:34:33 189 1,545.0000 XLON 07003070000004761-E0QdHQHyYnWU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:34:33 61 1,545.0000 XLON 07003070000004761-E0QdHQHyYnWW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:34:45 192 1,545.0000 XLON 07003070000004802-E0QdHQHyYnkM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:34:45 250 1,545.0000 XLON 07003070000004802-E0QdHQHyYnkO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:34:45 67 1,545.0000 XLON 07003070000004802-E0QdHQHyYnkQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:34:45 68 1,545.0000 XLON 07003070000004802-E0QdHQHyYnkS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:36:13 485 1,546.0000 XLON 05003050000005033-E0QdHQHyYqEy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:36:13 266 1,546.0000 XLON 07003070000004977-E0QdHQHyYqEw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:36:13 326 1,546.0000 XLON 05003050000005094-E0QdHQHyYqF0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:36:16 18 1,545.5000 XLON 07003070000005022-E0QdHQHyYqP8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:36:16 402 1,545.5000 XLON 07003070000005022-E0QdHQHyYqPB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:36:16 414 1,545.5000 XLON 07003070000005022-E0QdHQHyYqPD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:36:16 284 1,545.5000 XLON 07003070000005038-E0QdHQHyYqPF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:38:08 203 1,547.0000 CHIX 08683086800015535-1300009Q9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:38:08 569 1,547.0000 CHIX 08683086800015535-1300009QA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:38:09 111 1,547.0000 XLON 05003050000005450-E0QdHQHyYsVo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:38:12 842 1,547.0000 XLON 05003050000005450-E0QdHQHyYsY3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:38:18 14 1,547.0000 BATE 08643086400025423-300008FK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:38:30 298 1,547.0000 BATE 06383063800025974-300008GI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:38:30 229 1,547.0000 BATE 06383063800025974-300008GJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:39:21 280 1,547.0000 CHIX 08683086800015958-1300009V0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:39:21 210 1,547.0000 CHIX 08683086800015958-1300009V1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:39:40 1,526 1,547.0000 XLON 05003050000005616-E0QdHQHyYubw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:39:40 217 1,547.0000 CHIX 06423064200015999-1300009WD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:39:40 490 1,547.0000 BATE 06383063800026706-300008JY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:39:40 391 1,547.0000 BATE 06383063800026706-300008JZ



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:39:45 37 1,546.5000 XLON 07003070000005532-E0QdHQHyYun3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:39:45 1,162 1,546.5000 XLON 07003070000005532-E0QdHQHyYun6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:39:47 554 1,546.0000 CHIX 06423064200015549-1300009WM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:39:47 148 1,546.0000 CHIX 06423064200015549-1300009WN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:39:47 678 1,546.0000 BATE 06383063800026539-300008KJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:39:50 652 1,545.5000 CHIX 08683086800015536-1300009WV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:39:52 50 1,545.5000 CHIX 08683086800015536-1300009X1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:41:18 42 1,545.5000 XLON 07003070000005896-E0QdHQHyYx1Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:41:18 391 1,545.5000 XLON 07003070000005896-E0QdHQHyYx1a

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:42:06 125 1,545.5000 XLON 07003070000006020-E0QdHQHyYy8D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:42:48 260 1,545.0000 XLON 05003050000006001-E0QdHQHyYzNx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:42:53 244 1,545.0000 XLON 05003050000006306-E0QdHQHyYzUA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:42:53 469 1,545.0000 XLON 05003050000006001-E0QdHQHyYzTJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:42:53 293 1,545.0000 XLON 05003050000006251-E0QdHQHyYzTL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:42:55 1,049 1,544.5000 XLON 05003050000005947-E0QdHQHyYzVs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:43:21 684 1,543.5000 XLON 07003070000006067-E0QdHQHyZ06E

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:43:22 264 1,543.0000 XLON 05003050000006317-E0QdHQHyZ08f

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:43:22 97 1,543.0000 XLON 05003050000006317-E0QdHQHyZ08Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:43:22 211 1,543.0000 BATE 08643086400023981-300008UM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:43:26 149 1,542.5000 XLON 05003050000006370-E0QdHQHyZ0CO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:43:26 176 1,542.5000 XLON 05003050000006370-E0QdHQHyZ0CR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:43:57 278 1,541.5000 CHIX 06423064200016599-130000A91

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:43:57 214 1,542.0000 CHIX 06423064200017186-130000A8X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:43:57 260 1,541.5000 BATE 08643086400025057-300008WI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:43:57 342 1,542.0000 BATE 08643086400028155-300008WH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:44:40 18 1,541.0000 XLON 07003070000006596-E0QdHQHyZ2Gp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:44:40 503 1,541.0000 XLON 07003070000006596-E0QdHQHyZ2Gs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:44:40 657 1,541.0000 XLON 07003070000006596-E0QdHQHyZ2Gu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:44:40 557 1,541.0000 CHIX 08683086800016505-130000ACF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:44:40 507 1,541.0000 BATE 06383063800027668-300008Z7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:45:09 708 1,542.0000 XLON 05003050000006814-E0QdHQHyZ3S2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:46:01 243 1,541.5000 XLON 05003050000006979-E0QdHQHyZ5V3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:46:27 1,067 1,541.0000 XLON 07003070000006879-E0QdHQHyZ656

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:47:08 641 1,539.5000 XLON 05003050000006970-E0QdHQHyZ6mW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:47:08 270 1,539.5000 XLON 05003050000007036-E0QdHQHyZ6mY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:47:08 216 1,540.0000 XLON 07003070000006880-E0QdHQHyZ6kz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:47:38 367 1,538.0000 BATE 06383063800031882-D3000099B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:47:38 118 1,538.5000 BATE 06383063800031882-3000099C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:47:38 170 1,538.5000 BATE 06383063800031882-3000099D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:48:04 551 1,538.0000 CHIX 06423064200017805-130000AQV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:48:27 122 1,538.0000 CHIX 06423064200017805-130000AS5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:48:27 493 1,538.0000 CHIX 06423064200018703-130000AS6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:48:27 363 1,538.0000 BATE 08643086400029019-300009B6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:48:27 304 1,538.0000 BATE 08643086400029019-300009B7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:49:20 336 1,537.5000 XLON 07003070000007204-E0QdHQHyZ9Jc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:49:20 346 1,537.5000 XLON 07003070000007204-E0QdHQHyZ9Je

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:49:20 562 1,537.5000 BATE 06383063800030960-300009CM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:49:57 1,252 1,537.0000 XLON 05003050000007577-E0QdHQHyZ9qG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:49:57 371 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000007664-E0QdHQHyZ9pf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:49:57 108 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000007664-E0QdHQHyZ9ph

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:49:57 150 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000007664-E0QdHQHyZ9pj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:49:59 614 1,536.5000 XLON 05003050000007291-E0QdHQHyZ9rr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:49:59 68 1,536.5000 XLON 05003050000007291-E0QdHQHyZ9rt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:51:32 152 1,538.0000 XLON 07003070000007800-E0QdHQHyZBoe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:51:32 796 1,538.0000 XLON 07003070000007800-E0QdHQHyZBoi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:51:57 247 1,538.0000 CHIX 08683086800020728-130000B3L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:52:00 208 1,538.0000 CHIX 08683086800020728-130000B3Q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:52:20 223 1,539.5000 CHIX 08683086800020881-130000B5N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:53:18 427 1,541.2500 BATE 08643086400034755-D300009MI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:53:18 238 1,541.5000 BATE 08643086400034755-300009MJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:53:42 37 1,542.0000 XLON 07003070000008123-E0QdHQHyZFeN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:53:42 1,208 1,542.0000 XLON 07003070000008123-E0QdHQHyZFeQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:53:42 746 1,542.0000 CHIX 06423064200021393-130000BBK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:53:46 227 1,541.0000 XLON 05003050000008221-E0QdHQHyZFjT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:53:46 217 1,541.0000 XLON 05003050000008221-E0QdHQHyZFjW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:53:46 978 1,541.5000 XLON 05003050000008158-E0QdHQHyZFid

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:53:46 746 1,541.5000 CHIX 08683086800021284-130000BBU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:53:47 498 1,541.0000 CHIX 06423064200021394-130000BC0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:54:41 224 1,541.5000 BATE 06383063800035983-300009PZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:54:43 209 1,541.5000 BATE 06383063800035983-300009Q2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:54:48 226 1,541.5000 BATE 06383063800035983-300009Q7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:54:55 704 1,541.0000 XLON 07003070000008236-E0QdHQHyZHEv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:54:55 133 1,541.5000 BATE 06383063800035983-300009QU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:55:00 238 1,540.5000 BATE 08643086400034640-300009R2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:56:11 36 1,545.5000 XLON 05003050000008547-E0QdHQHyZIu2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:56:23 110 1,545.5000 XLON 07003070000008484-E0QdHQHyZJ21



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:56:39 1,071 1,545.0000 XLON 07003070000008506-E0QdHQHyZJJD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:57:03 1,002 1,544.5000 XLON 05003050000008527-E0QdHQHyZJjq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:57:24 398 1,542.0000 XLON 05003050000008690-E0QdHQHyZKso

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:57:24 117 1,542.0000 XLON 05003050000008690-E0QdHQHyZKsr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:57:26 370 1,541.0000 CHIX 08683086800022263-130000BQE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:58:06 321 1,541.5000 XLON 05003050000008839-E0QdHQHyZLxw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:58:06 498 1,541.5000 XLON 07003070000008760-E0QdHQHyZLxy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:58:06 755 1,541.5000 BATE 06383063800038278-30000A1B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:58:06 686 1,542.0000 BATE 06383063800038297-30000A1A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:58:19 138 1,540.5000 BATE 08643086400034640-30000A32

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:59:01 504 1,540.5000 BATE 08643086400034640-30000A55

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:59:09 787 1,540.0000 XLON 05003050000008974-E0QdHQHyZOCW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 08:59:17 606 1,539.0000 XLON 07003070000008801-E0QdHQHyZONj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:00:49 648 1,538.5000 CHIX 06423064200021677-130000C3Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:00:59 136 1,538.5000 XLON 05003050000009339-E0QdHQHyZR3E

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:00:59 228 1,538.5000 XLON 05003050000009339-E0QdHQHyZR3G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:00:59 207 1,538.5000 XLON 05003050000009339-E0QdHQHyZR3I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:00:59 107 1,538.5000 XLON 05003050000009339-E0QdHQHyZR3K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:01:13 42 1,538.5000 XLON 05003050000009382-E0QdHQHyZRWZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:01:28 148 1,539.5000 XLON 05003050000009441-E0QdHQHyZRsW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:01:28 278 1,539.5000 XLON 05003050000009441-E0QdHQHyZRsY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:01:28 115 1,539.5000 XLON 05003050000009441-E0QdHQHyZRsa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:01:36 294 1,539.5000 XLON 05003050000009452-E0QdHQHyZS9o

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:01:40 811 1,539.0000 XLON 07003070000009354-E0QdHQHyZSGi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:01:40 208 1,539.0000 XLON 07003070000009354-E0QdHQHyZSGs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:02:55 930 1,539.0000 CHIX 08683086800025376-130000CCK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:02:57 955 1,538.5000 XLON 07003070000009548-E0QdHQHyZTdS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:02:57 780 1,538.5000 CHIX 08683086800025353-130000CCY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:03:18 721 1,538.0000 XLON 05003050000009635-E0QdHQHyZUIe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:03:18 314 1,538.0000 XLON 05003050000009635-E0QdHQHyZUIg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:03:18 348 1,538.0000 CHIX 06423064200022990-130000CDT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:03:18 252 1,538.0000 CHIX 08683086800025308-130000CDU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:05:00 670 1,538.5000 XLON 07003070000009860-E0QdHQHyZWlu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:05:00 1,118 1,538.5000 XLON 07003070000009861-E0QdHQHyZWlw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:05:00 904 1,538.5000 BATE 08643086400043005-30000ANY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:05:00 121 1,538.5000 BATE 08643086400043005-30000ANZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:05:08 805 1,537.0000 BATE 06383063800043766-30000AOY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:05:11 525 1,536.0000 XLON 07003070000009895-E0QdHQHyZXWz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:05:24 501 1,535.5000 BATE 06383063800039307-30000AQ5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:05:43 377 1,533.5000 CHIX 06423064200026202-130000CMN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:05:43 443 1,533.5000 CHIX 08683086800026101-130000CMP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:05:43 66 1,533.5000 CHIX 06423064200026202-130000CMO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:06:53 918 1,532.5000 XLON 07003070000010122-E0QdHQHyZaVt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:08:45 352 1,535.0000 XLON 05003050000010704-E0QdHQHyZdAm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:09:31 952 1,535.5000 XLON 07003070000010738-E0QdHQHyZe2s

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:09:44 966 1,535.0000 XLON 07003070000010719-E0QdHQHyZeEs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:09:44 176 1,535.0000 XLON 07003070000010719-E0QdHQHyZeEp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:09:46 895 1,534.5000 XLON 07003070000010610-E0QdHQHyZeGu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:11:15 857 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000011061-E0QdHQHyZg9Q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:11:15 970 1,537.5000 BATE 08643086400047426-30000B8P

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:11:21 857 1,537.0000 XLON 07003070000010970-E0QdHQHyZgHB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:11:21 763 1,537.0000 BATE 08643086400047359-30000B8W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:12:02 619 1,537.5000 CHIX 06423064200029281-130000D8L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:14:02 601 1,541.0000 CHIX 08683086800029894-E30000DF3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:14:48 870 1,541.0000 XLON 07003070000011536-E0QdHQHyZkBV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:14:50 894 1,540.5000 XLON 05003050000011497-E0QdHQHyZkGx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:14:50 601 1,540.5000 CHIX 08683086800029819-130000DHB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:14:52 504 1,540.0000 XLON 07003070000011391-E0QdHQHyZkLn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:14:52 549 1,540.0000 XLON 07003070000011498-E0QdHQHyZkLp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:16:33 756 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000011803-E0QdHQHyZmeV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:17:12 207 1,539.0000 XLON 07003070000011901-E0QdHQHyZnVu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:17:15 729 1,539.0000 BATE 08643086400051616-D30000BQB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:18:09 173 1,540.0000 XLON 05003050000012142-E0QdHQHyZoYI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:18:37 980 1,540.0000 XLON 07003070000012134-E0QdHQHyZp87

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:18:37 743 1,540.0000 CHIX 08683086800031358-130000DTR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:18:45 2 1,539.5000 XLON 07003070000012043-E0QdHQHyZpEg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:19:20 558 1,540.0000 BATE 08643086400052912-30000BVF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:19:20 62 1,540.0000 BATE 08643086400052912-30000BVG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:19:47 1,040 1,540.0000 XLON 05003050000012310-E0QdHQHyZqHK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:19:47 820 1,540.0000 CHIX 08683086800031547-130000DVT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:19:51 1,215 1,539.5000 XLON 07003070000012043-E0QdHQHyZqKy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:19:51 878 1,539.5000 CHIX 06423064200031297-130000DW7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:19:51 620 1,539.5000 BATE 08643086400052188-30000BWS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:19:52 148 1,539.0000 BATE 06383063800053814-30000BWY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:19:54 142 1,539.0000 BATE 06383063800053814-30000BX2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:19:54 330 1,539.0000 BATE 06383063800053814-30000BX3



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:21:08 19 1,538.0000 XLON 07003070000012603-E0QdHQHyZsTT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:21:08 296 1,538.0000 XLON 07003070000012603-E0QdHQHyZsTV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:21:49 646 1,539.5000 XLON 05003050000012744-E0QdHQHyZt7T

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:22:28 746 1,538.5000 XLON 05003050000012733-E0QdHQHyZtdA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:22:56 1,014 1,538.5000 XLON 07003070000012802-E0QdHQHyZtwc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:24:31 936 1,538.0000 XLON 05003050000012827-E0QdHQHyZvwE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:24:58 662 1,538.0000 BATE 08643086400056629-D30000C8A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:24:59 568 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000013079-E0QdHQHyZwUo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:24:59 662 1,537.5000 BATE 08643086400056400-30000C8H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:25:09 100 1,537.0000 XLON 05003050000012842-E0QdHQHyZwpm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:25:09 290 1,537.0000 XLON 05003050000012842-E0QdHQHyZwpo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:25:09 194 1,537.0000 CHIX 06423064200031759-130000EA2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:25:09 40 1,537.0000 CHIX 06423064200031759-130000EA3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:25:50 72 1,537.0000 CHIX 08683086800033498-130000EBA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:25:50 133 1,537.0000 CHIX 08683086800033498-130000EBB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:26:01 109 1,537.0000 XLON 07003070000013358-E0QdHQHyZxqJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:26:01 111 1,537.0000 CHIX 08683086800033541-130000EBR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:26:13 66 1,537.2500 CHIX 06423064200033725-E30000ECD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:26:13 81 1,537.5000 CHIX 06423064200033725-130000ECE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:26:19 85 1,537.5000 XLON 07003070000013390-E0QdHQHyZyGZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:26:25 43 1,537.5000 CHIX 06423064200033786-130000ED0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:26:31 46 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000013454-E0QdHQHyZyRe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:26:37 34 1,537.5000 CHIX 06423064200033859-130000EDA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:26:43 35 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000013483-E0QdHQHyZyfE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:26:43 371 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000013483-E0QdHQHyZyfG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:26:43 89 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000013483-E0QdHQHyZyfI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:26:43 84 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000013483-E0QdHQHyZyfK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:27:13 281 1,537.2500 CHIX 08683086800033937-E30000EE7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:27:18 1,065 1,537.0000 XLON 05003050000013408-E0QdHQHyZz6M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:27:18 309 1,537.0000 CHIX 06423064200033911-130000EEC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:27:22 242 1,536.5000 CHIX 08683086800033531-130000EEM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:27:54 828 1,538.0000 XLON 05003050000013654-E0QdHQHya049

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:28:04 753 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000013644-E0QdHQHya0GG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:29:09 785 1,538.5000 BATE 08643086400058981-30000CIH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:29:28 1,195 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000013879-E0QdHQHya1Hp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:29:33 183 1,537.0000 BATE 08643086400058788-30000CJF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:30:00 896 1,537.0000 XLON 07003070000013849-E0QdHQHya1w8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:30:00 723 1,537.0000 BATE 08643086400058788-30000CKG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:31:00 249 1,535.5000 CHIX 06423064200032666-130000EPX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:31:00 403 1,536.0000 CHIX 08683086800033400-130000EPU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:31:00 224 1,536.0000 CHIX 08683086800035107-130000EPW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:31:00 302 1,536.0000 BATE 08643086400058983-30000CNN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:31:26 225 1,535.0000 XLON 05003050000014006-E0QdHQHya5As

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:31:31 580 1,534.5000 XLON 05003050000014180-E0QdHQHya5KN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:31:31 244 1,534.5000 CHIX 08683086800034548-130000ETJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:33:05 246 1,536.5000 XLON 05003050000014611-E0QdHQHya7lU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:33:36 946 1,536.0000 XLON 07003070000014476-E0QdHQHya8YL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:33:47 143 1,535.0000 XLON 07003070000014454-E0QdHQHya92Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:33:47 377 1,535.0000 XLON 07003070000014454-E0QdHQHya92a

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:34:34 840 1,534.5000 CHIX 06423064200036775-130000F3W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:34:49 832 1,534.0000 XLON 05003050000014841-E0QdHQHyaAP8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:34:49 573 1,534.0000 CHIX 06423064200036691-130000F4W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:35:05 204 1,533.5000 CHIX 08683086800034099-130000F5K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:35:10 157 1,534.0000 BATE 08643086400063355-30000D08

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:35:10 47 1,534.0000 BATE 08643086400063355-30000D09

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:35:15 149 1,533.5000 CHIX 08683086800034099-130000F5S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:35:15 1 1,533.5000 CHIX 08683086800034099-130000F5R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:35:24 370 1,533.0000 XLON 05003050000014760-E0QdHQHyaB6d

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:35:24 283 1,533.0000 XLON 07003070000014684-E0QdHQHyaB6f

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:35:24 425 1,533.0000 CHIX 06423064200036776-130000F65

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:35:24 498 1,533.0000 BATE 06383063800064492-30000D0J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:37:22 94 1,535.0000 XLON 05003050000015390-E0QdHQHyaDRv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:37:34 78 1,535.0000 XLON 07003070000015334-E0QdHQHyaDZo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:37:34 114 1,535.0000 XLON 07003070000015334-E0QdHQHyaDZq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:37:34 185 1,535.0000 XLON 07003070000015334-E0QdHQHyaDZs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:38:00 449 1,538.0000 XLON 05003050000015498-E0QdHQHyaEEY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:38:00 391 1,538.0000 XLON 05003050000015498-E0QdHQHyaEEa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:38:00 811 1,538.0000 BATE 06383063800066323-30000D6R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:38:03 924 1,537.0000 XLON 07003070000015393-E0QdHQHyaEIV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:38:03 1,014 1,537.0000 BATE 06383063800066207-30000D70

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:38:51 759 1,536.5000 XLON 05003050000015475-E0QdHQHyaFEH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:38:53 487 1,536.0000 XLON 07003070000015458-E0QdHQHyaFIz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:39:07 173 1,535.0000 BATE 06383063800066324-30000D8S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:41:24 928 1,536.0000 XLON 07003070000015901-E0QdHQHyaHul

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:41:25 389 1,535.5000 XLON 05003050000015915-E0QdHQHyaHx0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:41:25 311 1,535.5000 XLON 07003070000015845-E0QdHQHyaHwy



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:42:01 883 1,535.0000 CHIX 06423064200038931-130000FKP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:42:01 165 1,535.0000 BATE 06383063800066324-30000DDS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:43:13 1,005 1,535.5000 XLON 07003070000016237-E0QdHQHyaJaM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:43:13 100 1,535.5000 XLON 07003070000016237-E0QdHQHyaJaQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:43:21 370 1,535.0000 XLON 05003050000016263-E0QdHQHyaJuB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:43:21 419 1,535.0000 XLON 05003050000016263-E0QdHQHyaJu9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:43:24 198 1,534.5000 XLON 07003070000015846-E0QdHQHyaJyb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:43:24 450 1,534.5000 XLON 07003070000015846-E0QdHQHyaJyd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:43:24 212 1,534.5000 XLON 07003070000016221-E0QdHQHyaJyf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:44:47 974 1,536.0000 CHIX 06423064200040000-130000FRC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:45:21 714 1,535.5000 CHIX 08683086800039919-130000FS2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:45:22 761 1,535.5000 BATE 06383063800070766-D30000DKT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:45:54 975 1,535.0000 XLON 05003050000016556-E0QdHQHyaMmU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:45:54 634 1,535.0000 BATE 06383063800070274-30000DLX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:47:30 963 1,537.0000 XLON 05003050000017120-E0QdHQHyaOuG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:48:17 786 1,538.0000 XLON 05003050000017249-E0QdHQHyaQ1Q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:48:20 1,100 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000017231-E0QdHQHyaQ6Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:49:39 1,103 1,538.0000 XLON 05003050000017472-E0QdHQHyaRxW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:49:39 766 1,538.0000 BATE 06383063800073513-30000DVX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:50:42 307 1,537.5000 XLON 07003070000017433-E0QdHQHyaTME

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:50:42 655 1,537.5000 CHIX 06423064200042100-130000G7Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:51:09 516 1,537.0000 XLON 07003070000017406-E0QdHQHyaTsq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:51:09 307 1,537.0000 XLON 07003070000017680-E0QdHQHyaTss

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:52:08 638 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000017911-E0QdHQHyaUx2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:52:42 573 1,537.0000 CHIX 06423064200042807-E30000GDJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:52:42 59 1,537.0000 CHIX 06423064200042807-130000GDK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:52:54 690 1,537.0000 BATE 06383063800075576-D30000E42

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:52:54 69 1,537.5000 BATE 06383063800075576-30000E43

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:52:55 809 1,536.5000 XLON 05003050000017735-E0QdHQHyaVq2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:52:57 579 1,536.5000 BATE 08643086400074067-30000E48

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:53:01 80 1,536.0000 XLON 05003050000018044-E0QdHQHyaVvy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:53:01 753 1,536.0000 XLON 05003050000018044-E0QdHQHyaVw3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:53:01 227 1,535.5000 BATE 06383063800073371-30000E4F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:54:43 1,017 1,535.5000 XLON 05003050000018283-E0QdHQHyaXbg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:54:43 193 1,536.0000 XLON 05003050000018310-E0QdHQHyaXb9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:54:43 493 1,536.0000 XLON 05003050000018310-E0QdHQHyaXbB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:54:43 805 1,535.5000 CHIX 06423064200043286-130000GI5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:54:43 743 1,536.0000 CHIX 08683086800043248-130000GI2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:54:43 5 1,535.5000 BATE 06383063800073371-30000E8Q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:54:43 20 1,535.5000 BATE 06383063800073371-30000E8R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:54:44 534 1,535.0000 XLON 05003050000018122-E0QdHQHyaXfP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:56:52 120 1,535.5000 XLON 07003070000018484-E0QdHQHyaZiS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:56:52 651 1,535.5000 XLON 07003070000018484-E0QdHQHyaZiP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:58:08 766 1,536.0000 BATE 06383063800078924-30000EGF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:59:01 966 1,535.5000 XLON 05003050000018929-E0QdHQHyabpz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:59:01 829 1,535.5000 BATE 08643086400077429-30000EID

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:59:45 29 1,535.5000 XLON 05003050000019035-E0QdHQHyacUs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 09:59:45 125 1,535.5000 XLON 05003050000019035-E0QdHQHyacUu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:00:00 582 1,535.0000 XLON 07003070000019014-E0QdHQHyacj9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:00:00 374 1,535.0000 XLON 07003070000019014-E0QdHQHyacjB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:00:00 221 1,535.0000 CHIX 06423064200041558-130000GT7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:00:05 514 1,534.5000 XLON 05003050000019036-E0QdHQHyacnU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:00:22 373 1,533.2500 CHIX 06423064200045423-E30000GUC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:02:31 653 1,537.7500 CHIX 06423064200046163-E30000H17

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:02:31 145 1,538.0000 CHIX 06423064200046163-130000H18

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:02:53 371 1,538.0000 XLON 07003070000019626-E0QdHQHyaffV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:02:54 902 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000019506-E0QdHQHyaffz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:02:55 694 1,537.0000 XLON 07003070000019497-E0QdHQHyafjK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:04:02 844 1,538.5000 BATE 08643086400081722-30000EXR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:04:32 757 1,538.5000 XLON 07003070000019873-E0QdHQHyahx5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:05:10 671 1,538.5000 CHIX 08683086800047004-E30000H9L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:05:10 48 1,538.5000 CHIX 08683086800047004-130000H9M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:05:21 1,058 1,538.0000 XLON 05003050000019838-E0QdHQHyaihZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:05:23 557 1,537.5000 BATE 06383063800082892-30000F0O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:05:23 227 1,537.5000 BATE 06383063800082892-30000F0P

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:06:25 50 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000020077-E0QdHQHyakQB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:06:25 710 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000020077-E0QdHQHyakQE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:06:33 745 1,537.0000 XLON 07003070000020109-E0QdHQHyakfc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:06:33 15 1,537.0000 XLON 07003070000020109-E0QdHQHyakfa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:07:54 11 1,536.0000 CHIX 08683086800047906-E30000HH4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:08:15 184 1,536.0000 CHIX 08683086800047906-130000HHY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:08:22 768 1,536.0000 CHIX 08683086800047906-130000HJA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:08:29 264 1,536.0000 XLON 05003050000020511-E0QdHQHyamsD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:08:29 3 1,536.0000 XLON 05003050000020511-E0QdHQHyamsF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:08:29 226 1,536.0000 XLON 05003050000020511-E0QdHQHyamsH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:08:34 226 1,535.5000 XLON 05003050000020374-E0QdHQHyamvZ



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:08:34 550 1,535.5000 XLON 07003070000020012-E0QdHQHyamvV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:08:34 770 1,535.5000 CHIX 06423064200047892-130000HJV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:09:18 117 1,537.0000 BATE 06383063800086471-30000FAC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:09:18 115 1,537.0000 BATE 06383063800086471-30000FAD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:09:18 129 1,537.0000 BATE 06383063800086471-30000FAE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:09:18 115 1,537.0000 BATE 06383063800086471-30000FAF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:09:18 129 1,537.0000 BATE 06383063800086471-30000FAG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:09:18 115 1,537.0000 BATE 06383063800086471-30000FAH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:09:18 129 1,537.0000 BATE 06383063800086471-30000FAI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:09:18 44 1,537.0000 BATE 06383063800086471-30000FAJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:09:38 278 1,536.0000 XLON 07003070000020697-E0QdHQHyao4i

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:09:38 559 1,536.0000 XLON 07003070000020727-E0QdHQHyao4m

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:10:38 786 1,536.0000 XLON 07003070000020894-E0QdHQHyapJb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:11:10 215 1,536.5000 XLON 07003070000021075-E0QdHQHyaqX0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:11:10 746 1,536.5000 XLON 07003070000021075-E0QdHQHyaqWy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:12:23 569 1,538.0000 XLON 07003070000021168-E0QdHQHyasFT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:13:07 987 1,538.5000 BATE 06383063800088584-30000FL9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:13:30 783 1,538.5000 XLON 05003050000021451-E0QdHQHyatPa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:13:39 783 1,538.0000 XLON 05003050000021422-E0QdHQHyataD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:13:39 678 1,538.0000 BATE 08643086400086841-30000FMB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:13:56 309 1,537.5000 BATE 08643086400087203-30000FMO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:14:22 59 1,538.0000 CHIX 06423064200049717-130000I00

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:14:22 161 1,538.0000 CHIX 06423064200049717-130000I01

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:14:34 446 1,538.0000 CHIX 06423064200049769-130000I0C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:14:50 1 1,538.0000 XLON 07003070000021693-E0QdHQHyaul6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:15:40 676 1,538.5000 XLON 05003050000021786-E0QdHQHyaviS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:15:59 913 1,538.0000 XLON 07003070000021693-E0QdHQHyaw4h

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:15:59 34 1,538.0000 XLON 07003070000021693-E0QdHQHyaw4d

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:16:47 6 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000021787-E0QdHQHyaxDD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:16:47 401 1,537.5000 XLON 05003050000021787-E0QdHQHyaxDF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:16:47 939 1,537.5000 CHIX 06423064200050255-130000I50

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:17:29 246 1,537.5000 XLON 07003070000022141-E0QdHQHyay1A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:18:20 779 1,538.5000 XLON 07003070000022249-E0QdHQHyayks

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:20:40 915 1,541.0000 XLON 07003070000022638-E0QdHQHyb1Qu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:20:59 889 1,541.0000 BATE 06383063800093544-D30000G6J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:21:00 534 1,540.5000 XLON 05003050000022552-E0QdHQHyb208

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:21:00 603 1,540.5000 XLON 05003050000022552-E0QdHQHyb200

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:21:00 749 1,540.5000 CHIX 08683086800051579-130000IJV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:21:00 762 1,540.5000 BATE 06383063800093147-30000G6M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:21:35 597 1,540.0000 XLON 05003050000022616-E0QdHQHyb2ew

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:21:35 226 1,540.0000 XLON 05003050000022656-E0QdHQHyb2f2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:21:35 686 1,540.0000 CHIX 06423064200051497-130000ILQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:21:35 508 1,540.0000 BATE 06383063800093545-30000G89

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:23:00 950 1,540.0000 XLON 05003050000022998-E0QdHQHyb46o

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:23:25 562 1,539.5000 CHIX 08683086800051580-130000IPD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:25:51 251 1,541.5000 XLON 05003050000023515-E0QdHQHyb8C3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:25:51 707 1,541.5000 XLON 05003050000023515-E0QdHQHyb8Bo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:25:51 464 1,541.5000 XLON 05003050000023515-E0QdHQHyb8Br

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:26:50 178 1,542.0000 CHIX 08683086800053581-E30000IYP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:26:50 417 1,542.0000 CHIX 08683086800053581-E30000IYQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:27:41 962 1,542.5000 XLON 05003050000023749-E0QdHQHybALA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:27:41 100 1,543.0000 XLON 07003070000023793-E0QdHQHybAKY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:27:41 598 1,543.0000 XLON 07003070000023793-E0QdHQHybAKa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:27:41 766 1,543.0000 XLON 07003070000023793-E0QdHQHybAKd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:27:41 573 1,542.5000 BATE 08643086400096024-30000GOI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:28:18 76 1,542.0000 XLON 05003050000023736-E0QdHQHybBE5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:28:31 1,078 1,542.0000 XLON 05003050000023736-E0QdHQHybBSg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:28:31 703 1,542.0000 BATE 08643086400095981-30000GR8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:28:31 157 1,542.0000 BATE 08643086400095981-30000GR7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:29:08 735 1,542.5000 CHIX 06423064200054266-130000J5U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:29:51 1,095 1,542.0000 XLON 05003050000024139-E0QdHQHybCmP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:29:51 1,173 1,541.5000 XLON 07003070000024089-E0QdHQHybCmh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:29:51 725 1,542.0000 CHIX 08683086800054284-130000J75

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:29:51 405 1,541.5000 CHIX 08683086800054316-130000J7A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:31:10 896 1,541.0000 XLON 07003070000024427-E0QdHQHybFfO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:31:10 298 1,540.5000 XLON 05003050000024482-E0QdHQHybFfY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:31:50 305 1,539.0000 BATE 06383063800098785-30000HB7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:33:26 716 1,543.5000 XLON 07003070000024770-E0QdHQHybJED

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:33:26 641 1,543.5000 BATE 06383063800101157-30000HFE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:34:01 325 1,543.0000 BATE 06383063800100980-30000HGD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:34:01 188 1,543.0000 BATE 06383063800101076-30000HGE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:34:23 901 1,543.0000 XLON 05003050000025079-E0QdHQHybK7P

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:34:37 689 1,542.5000 XLON 07003070000024739-E0QdHQHybKGQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:34:37 199 1,543.0000 BATE 06383063800101076-30000HHR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:34:49 476 1,541.0000 XLON 05003050000025156-E0QdHQHybKQ4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:34:49 281 1,541.0000 XLON 07003070000025125-E0QdHQHybKQ2



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:34:49 305 1,540.0000 BATE 08643086400099533-30000HIF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:36:02 702 1,542.5000 CHIX 06423064200056335-E30000K2N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:36:07 655 1,541.5000 XLON 05003050000025345-E0QdHQHybME2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:36:07 764 1,541.0000 XLON 07003070000025313-E0QdHQHybMEE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:36:07 715 1,542.0000 CHIX 06423064200056289-130000K2R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:39:02 786 1,540.0000 XLON 07003070000025531-E0QdHQHybP3R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:39:44 247 1,539.5000 CHIX 08683086800055902-130000KDI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:39:58 214 1,539.5000 BATE 08643086400103744-30000HW7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:40:10 214 1,539.5000 BATE 08643086400103886-30000HWW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:40:10 127 1,539.5000 BATE 08643086400103886-30000HWX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:40:24 440 1,539.0000 XLON 05003050000025785-E0QdHQHybQOL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:40:53 227 1,539.5000 XLON 07003070000026049-E0QdHQHybQnF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:40:53 321 1,540.0000 XLON 05003050000026078-E0QdHQHybQm6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:41:02 125 1,539.5000 BATE 08643086400104384-30000HYZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:41:45 832 1,539.5000 XLON 05003050000026184-E0QdHQHybReI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:41:57 634 1,540.0000 XLON 05003050000026283-E0QdHQHybRrV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:42:42 1,195 1,542.0000 XLON 05003050000026484-E0QdHQHybTVw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:42:44 763 1,541.5000 CHIX 08683086800058128-130000KPY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:42:44 681 1,541.5000 BATE 08643086400105487-30000I5Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:44:29 960 1,546.5000 XLON 07003070000026796-E0QdHQHybVg8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:44:42 823 1,546.5000 CHIX 06423064200058852-130000KUK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:44:45 544 1,546.0000 XLON 05003050000026793-E0QdHQHybVu6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:44:45 647 1,546.0000 CHIX 08683086800058806-130000KV0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:44:45 712 1,545.5000 BATE 08643086400106703-30000IB5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:44:45 771 1,546.0000 BATE 06383063800108451-30000IB4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:44:46 358 1,544.5000 XLON 05003050000026820-E0QdHQHybVwq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:44:46 279 1,544.5000 XLON 07003070000026819-E0QdHQHybVws

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:44:46 706 1,544.5000 CHIX 06423064200058767-130000KV9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:44:49 86 1,544.0000 BATE 06383063800108452-30000IBE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:44:49 274 1,544.0000 BATE 06383063800108452-30000IBD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:49:14 857 1,545.5000 XLON 07003070000027414-E0QdHQHybaIS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:50:18 1,042 1,547.0000 XLON 07003070000027691-E0QdHQHybbde

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:51:01 868 1,546.5000 XLON 07003070000027663-E0QdHQHybd95

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:51:29 1,119 1,546.5000 XLON 07003070000027939-E0QdHQHybdgz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:52:26 214 1,547.0000 BATE 06383063800113054-30000IUY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:52:38 357 1,547.0000 BATE 06383063800113175-30000IVO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:53:18 1,017 1,547.5000 XLON 07003070000028178-E0QdHQHybfXg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:53:30 763 1,547.5000 CHIX 08683086800061313-130000LFM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:53:33 1,017 1,547.0000 XLON 07003070000028135-E0QdHQHybfm5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:53:33 312 1,546.5000 XLON 07003070000028199-E0QdHQHybfmL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:53:33 209 1,543.0000 CHIX 06423064200060603-130000LGX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:53:33 571 1,546.0000 BATE 06383063800112804-30000IYJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:56:10 860 1,547.0000 XLON 05003050000028535-E0QdHQHybjWw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:56:50 160 1,547.5000 BATE 08643086400113787-30000JDE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:57:18 600 1,547.5000 XLON 05003050000028734-E0QdHQHybkje

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:57:18 318 1,547.5000 XLON 07003070000028750-E0QdHQHybkjg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:57:18 738 1,547.5000 CHIX 08683086800062362-130000LZ9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:57:18 668 1,547.5000 BATE 06383063800115779-30000JE9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:58:18 753 1,546.0000 XLON 05003050000028803-E0QdHQHybllX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:58:18 753 1,546.5000 XLON 07003070000028820-E0QdHQHyblky

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:58:18 908 1,546.5000 BATE 06383063800115308-30000JGW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:59:14 319 1,544.5000 XLON 05003050000028965-E0QdHQHybmjz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:59:14 421 1,544.5000 XLON 07003070000028968-E0QdHQHybmjx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 10:59:46 660 1,545.5000 CHIX 08683086800063113-E30000MC9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:00:13 344 1,544.0000 XLON 05003050000029093-E0QdHQHybofR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:00:13 299 1,544.0000 XLON 07003070000029100-E0QdHQHybofP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:00:13 575 1,543.0000 XLON 07003070000029101-E0QdHQHybofr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:00:13 224 1,542.5000 CHIX 08683086800061780-130000MDN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:00:13 226 1,542.0000 CHIX 06423064200060106-130000MDQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:00:21 264 1,541.5000 CHIX 08683086800059330-130000MFB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:00:21 336 1,541.5000 CHIX 06423064200059287-130000MFA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:00:21 210 1,541.5000 CHIX 06423064200062954-130000MFC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:02:54 1,218 1,544.0000 XLON 07003070000029701-E0QdHQHybsDW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:02:54 679 1,544.0000 BATE 06383063800119930-30000JXF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:03:15 660 1,543.5000 XLON 07003070000029636-E0QdHQHybsUv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:05:10 742 1,544.5000 BATE 08643086400119605-30000K2N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:05:18 109 1,544.5000 XLON 07003070000030048-E0QdHQHybv2r

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:05:18 221 1,544.5000 XLON 07003070000030048-E0QdHQHybv2t

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:06:07 333 1,545.0000 XLON 05003050000030205-E0QdHQHybvW3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:06:07 524 1,545.0000 XLON 07003070000030178-E0QdHQHybvVv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:06:07 522 1,545.0000 XLON 07003070000030186-E0QdHQHybvW1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:06:08 656 1,544.5000 XLON 05003050000030116-E0QdHQHybvaW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:07:31 688 1,545.0000 CHIX 08683086800065273-130000N3M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:08:14 809 1,545.5000 XLON 05003050000030545-E0QdHQHyby37

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:08:54 715 1,546.0000 BATE 08643086400121879-30000KKC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:08:54 775 1,545.5000 BATE 06383063800123529-30000KKD



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:10:05 1,266 1,545.5000 XLON 05003050000030710-E0QdHQHyc0IK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:10:05 727 1,545.5000 CHIX 06423064200065954-130000NHL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:11:14 650 1,546.0000 XLON 05003050000030853-E0QdHQHyc1Wb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:11:14 257 1,546.0000 XLON 05003050000030945-E0QdHQHyc1Wd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:11:14 464 1,547.0000 XLON 07003070000030929-E0QdHQHyc1V0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:11:14 998 1,546.5000 XLON 05003050000030944-E0QdHQHyc1VK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:12:57 843 1,548.0000 CHIX 08683086800066991-130000NRE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:13:51 897 1,548.0000 XLON 05003050000031256-E0QdHQHyc5BN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:14:15 345 1,547.0000 XLON 05003050000031279-E0QdHQHyc5bL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:14:15 828 1,547.5000 XLON 07003070000031147-E0QdHQHyc5b5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:14:15 822 1,547.5000 CHIX 08683086800066939-130000NUB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:14:15 231 1,547.0000 CHIX 08683086800067055-130000NUG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:14:15 665 1,547.5000 BATE 06383063800127046-30000KZL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:16:50 649 1,546.0000 BATE 08643086400126861-30000L6X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:17:42 1,015 1,546.5000 XLON 05003050000031830-E0QdHQHyc8kV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:18:02 781 1,546.0000 XLON 07003070000031770-E0QdHQHyc8tE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:18:31 937 1,545.5000 XLON 05003050000031633-E0QdHQHyc9AH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:18:51 590 1,545.5000 BATE 08643086400126638-30000LB3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:20:08 573 1,546.5000 XLON 05003050000032206-E0QdHQHycAga

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:20:08 66 1,546.5000 XLON 05003050000032206-E0QdHQHycAgc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:20:08 140 1,546.5000 XLON 05003050000032206-E0QdHQHycAge

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:20:24 792 1,546.0000 XLON 05003050000032145-E0QdHQHycAsE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:20:24 816 1,546.0000 CHIX 06423064200068796-130000OFK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:20:54 648 1,545.0000 XLON 07003070000032162-E0QdHQHycBOi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:22:02 585 1,545.5000 BATE 06383063800131717-30000LJQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:23:22 914 1,546.0000 XLON 05003050000032674-E0QdHQHycDVp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:23:22 640 1,546.0000 CHIX 06423064200069720-130000OMO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:23:47 259 1,545.5000 XLON 05003050000032635-E0QdHQHycDpT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:23:47 604 1,545.5000 XLON 07003070000032613-E0QdHQHycDpV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:24:21 634 1,546.5000 BATE 06383063800133128-30000LOH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:24:55 910 1,546.0000 XLON 05003050000032817-E0QdHQHycEjV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:25:39 753 1,546.0000 BATE 08643086400131035-30000LQN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:27:10 852 1,546.0000 XLON 07003070000033074-E0QdHQHycGH3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:27:10 678 1,546.0000 CHIX 08683086800070588-130000OTP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:28:29 1,092 1,546.5000 XLON 05003050000033267-E0QdHQHycH6Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:28:29 672 1,546.5000 XLON 07003070000033271-E0QdHQHycH6b

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:28:29 617 1,546.5000 CHIX 06423064200070974-130000OWG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:28:42 696 1,545.5000 CHIX 06423064200070361-130000OXE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:28:42 345 1,545.5000 BATE 06383063800133129-30000LW0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:30:29 668 1,545.5000 XLON 05003050000033449-E0QdHQHycIwY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:30:29 935 1,545.0000 XLON 07003070000033464-E0QdHQHycIwk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:31:20 281 1,545.0000 XLON 05003050000033711-E0QdHQHycKGT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:31:20 605 1,545.0000 BATE 08643086400135451-30000M2U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:32:16 401 1,544.5000 XLON 05003050000033655-E0QdHQHycKxm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:33:04 593 1,544.0000 XLON 07003070000033916-E0QdHQHycLVT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:33:04 209 1,544.0000 BATE 06383063800138359-30000M5P

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:33:54 118 1,545.5000 BATE 08643086400136918-30000M6Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:33:54 160 1,545.5000 BATE 08643086400136918-30000M70

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:33:54 113 1,545.5000 BATE 08643086400136918-30000M71

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:34:22 179 1,545.5000 CHIX 08683086800072854-130000PEH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:34:22 112 1,545.5000 CHIX 08683086800072854-130000PEI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:34:22 179 1,545.5000 CHIX 08683086800072854-130000PEJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:34:22 70 1,545.5000 CHIX 08683086800072854-130000PEK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:35:31 259 1,545.5000 XLON 05003050000034250-E0QdHQHycNv9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:35:31 703 1,545.5000 XLON 07003070000034255-E0QdHQHycNv7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:36:10 710 1,545.0000 XLON 05003050000034200-E0QdHQHycOKW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:36:10 1,293 1,545.5000 XLON 05003050000034473-E0QdHQHycOK2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:36:10 99 1,545.0000 CHIX 08683086800072763-130000PHQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:36:10 233 1,545.0000 BATE 08643086400138095-30000MCQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:36:50 23 1,546.0000 BATE 08643086400138614-30000MEH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:36:52 25 1,546.0000 CHIX 06423064200073579-130000PK7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:37:28 536 1,546.5000 CHIX 06423064200073767-E30000PLY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:37:28 72 1,546.5000 CHIX 06423064200073767-130000PLZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:37:38 487 1,546.5000 BATE 08643086400139095-30000MGP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:37:43 771 1,546.0000 XLON 07003070000034714-E0QdHQHycPm9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:37:43 468 1,546.0000 CHIX 08683086800073730-130000PMT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:37:43 522 1,546.0000 BATE 08643086400138747-30000MH2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:37:45 841 1,545.5000 XLON 05003050000034706-E0QdHQHycPoz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:37:45 493 1,545.5000 CHIX 08683086800073543-130000PN5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:39:14 223 1,545.0000 CHIX 08683086800073855-130000PQC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:39:14 501 1,545.0000 BATE 08643086400138095-30000MJT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:40:47 865 1,546.5000 XLON 07003070000035120-E0QdHQHycS3B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:41:02 754 1,546.5000 XLON 07003070000035184-E0QdHQHycSAD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:42:28 618 1,546.0000 XLON 05003050000035111-E0QdHQHycStj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:43:29 910 1,546.0000 XLON 05003050000035441-E0QdHQHycTZ5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:43:29 627 1,546.0000 BATE 06383063800144324-30000MUC



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:44:49 779 1,546.0000 XLON 07003070000035609-E0QdHQHycUI0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:44:49 582 1,546.0000 CHIX 08683086800075619-130000Q6D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:46:38 20 1,547.5000 BATE 08643086400144143-30000N23

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:46:38 75 1,547.5000 BATE 08643086400144143-30000N24

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:46:38 91 1,547.5000 BATE 08643086400144143-30000N25

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:46:38 92 1,547.5000 BATE 08643086400144143-30000N26

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:46:40 882 1,547.0000 XLON 05003050000035914-E0QdHQHycWIM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:46:47 233 1,547.0000 CHIX 08683086800076469-130000QFG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:46:47 458 1,547.0000 CHIX 08683086800076469-130000QFH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:47:09 363 1,547.5000 BATE 06383063800146565-30000N3S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:47:11 264 1,547.0000 BATE 08643086400144269-30000N40

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:47:11 132 1,547.0000 BATE 08643086400144269-30000N41

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:47:36 330 1,546.5000 XLON 07003070000035827-E0QdHQHycXJd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:48:43 953 1,546.5000 XLON 07003070000035827-E0QdHQHycY0a

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:48:43 749 1,546.5000 CHIX 08683086800076269-130000QL5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:48:43 912 1,546.5000 BATE 08643086400143714-30000N78

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:50:23 971 1,547.0000 XLON 05003050000036292-E0QdHQHycZ4w

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:50:30 883 1,546.5000 XLON 05003050000036255-E0QdHQHycZGm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:50:30 430 1,546.0000 XLON 05003050000036053-E0QdHQHycZH0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:50:30 321 1,546.0000 XLON 07003070000035889-E0QdHQHycZGy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:51:14 680 1,547.5000 XLON 05003050000036505-E0QdHQHyca1p

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:51:14 803 1,548.0000 XLON 07003070000036457-E0QdHQHyca1f

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:52:57 631 1,549.0000 CHIX 08683086800078228-130000R1J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:53:09 763 1,548.5000 CHIX 06423064200077973-130000R1P

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:54:15 751 1,549.0000 XLON 07003070000036842-E0QdHQHycd7y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:54:15 954 1,549.0000 BATE 08643086400148137-30000NNU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:55:21 164 1,549.5000 XLON 05003050000037009-E0QdHQHyceC5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:55:21 164 1,549.5000 XLON 05003050000037009-E0QdHQHyceC7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:55:21 70 1,549.5000 XLON 05003050000037009-E0QdHQHyceC9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:55:21 464 1,549.5000 XLON 05003050000037009-E0QdHQHyceCB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:55:36 959 1,549.0000 XLON 05003050000036991-E0QdHQHyceRr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:57:47 634 1,550.0000 CHIX 08683086800079473-E30000RLR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:57:47 160 1,550.0000 CHIX 08683086800079473-130000RLS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:57:50 845 1,549.5000 XLON 07003070000037279-E0QdHQHycfuL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:57:54 160 1,550.0000 BATE 06383063800152907-30000NV0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:58:06 160 1,550.0000 BATE 06383063800153039-30000NVD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:58:18 160 1,550.0000 BATE 08643086400151019-30000NVT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:58:42 160 1,550.0000 BATE 08643086400151272-30000NWH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 11:58:42 64 1,550.0000 BATE 08643086400151272-30000NWI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:00:00 755 1,549.0000 XLON 07003070000037267-E0QdHQHychjE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:00:00 218 1,549.0000 XLON 05003050000037496-E0QdHQHychjK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:00:00 247 1,549.0000 BATE 08643086400150614-30000NZO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:02:30 30 1,550.0000 CHIX 08683086800081022-130000SAL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:02:30 150 1,550.0000 CHIX 08683086800081022-130000SAK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:02:31 1,305 1,549.5000 XLON 07003070000037722-E0QdHQHyckVz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:02:31 937 1,548.0000 XLON 05003050000037608-E0QdHQHyckWb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:02:31 219 1,549.0000 XLON 07003070000037607-E0QdHQHyckWH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:02:31 755 1,548.5000 XLON 07003070000037239-E0QdHQHyckWJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:02:31 576 1,549.0000 CHIX 06423064200079270-130000SAS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:02:31 572 1,550.0000 CHIX 08683086800081022-130000SAO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:02:31 594 1,549.5000 CHIX 08683086800080440-130000SAQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:02:31 251 1,549.5000 BATE 06383063800155148-30000O7G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:02:31 362 1,549.5000 BATE 08643086400152951-30000O7F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:02:31 349 1,549.0000 BATE 08643086400150614-30000O7I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:02:31 587 1,548.5000 BATE 08643086400151369-30000O7L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:04:19 36 1,548.5000 XLON 07003070000038225-E0QdHQHycmHO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:04:19 464 1,548.5000 XLON 07003070000038225-E0QdHQHycmHQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:04:19 246 1,548.5000 XLON 07003070000038225-E0QdHQHycmHS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:04:55 1,101 1,548.5000 XLON 07003070000038253-E0QdHQHycnFf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:05:41 746 1,548.0000 XLON 05003050000037962-E0QdHQHycnkf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:06:35 304 1,548.0000 XLON 07003070000038442-E0QdHQHycoMH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:07:01 773 1,548.0000 BATE 06383063800159008-30000OIM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:07:01 10 1,548.0000 BATE 06383063800159008-30000OIL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:07:10 304 1,547.5000 XLON 05003050000038432-E0QdHQHycozB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:07:10 571 1,547.5000 BATE 06383063800158883-30000OIV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:07:10 44 1,547.5000 BATE 06383063800158883-30000OIW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:07:50 792 1,547.5000 XLON 07003070000038651-E0QdHQHycpWB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:08:11 547 1,547.0000 XLON 07003070000038574-E0QdHQHycpf8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:08:11 294 1,547.0000 XLON 07003070000038635-E0QdHQHycpfC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:08:11 748 1,547.0000 CHIX 06423064200082615-130000TU5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:09:47 497 1,547.0000 XLON 05003050000038887-E0QdHQHycrDt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:11:28 65 1,548.0000 CHIX 06423064200083531-130000UN0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:11:28 516 1,548.0000 CHIX 06423064200083531-130000UN1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:12:33 911 1,548.5000 XLON 07003070000039349-E0QdHQHyctyd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:12:33 759 1,547.5000 XLON 05003050000039314-E0QdHQHyctyr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:12:33 759 1,548.0000 XLON 07003070000039300-E0QdHQHyctyh



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:12:33 581 1,547.5000 CHIX 06423064200083493-130000URV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:12:42 401 1,547.0000 BATE 06383063800162621-30000OXD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:12:42 366 1,547.0000 BATE 06383063800162621-30000OXE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:14:33 223 1,549.5000 XLON 05003050000039616-E0QdHQHycwid

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:14:33 311 1,549.5000 XLON 07003070000039663-E0QdHQHycwib

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:14:40 246 1,549.0000 XLON 07003070000039725-E0QdHQHycwqn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:15:30 557 1,548.5000 XLON 05003050000039495-E0QdHQHycxsB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:15:30 464 1,548.5000 XLON 07003070000039701-E0QdHQHycxsD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:16:27 27 1,549.5000 XLON 07003070000040034-E0QdHQHycyY8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:16:29 26 1,549.5000 CHIX 08683086800085328-130000V5J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:16:54 91 1,550.0000 XLON 07003070000040087-E0QdHQHyczAW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:16:54 90 1,550.0000 XLON 07003070000040087-E0QdHQHyczAY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:16:54 191 1,550.0000 XLON 07003070000040087-E0QdHQHyczAa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:16:59 592 1,549.5000 XLON 07003070000040042-E0QdHQHyczQn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:16:59 781 1,549.5000 CHIX 06423064200085301-130000V9L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:18:09 798 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000040225-E0QdHQHyd0nY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:19:39 874 1,551.0000 BATE 08643086400164797-30000PEG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:19:51 900 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000040394-E0QdHQHyd2nY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:19:51 353 1,550.5000 CHIX 06423064200086137-130000VLJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:19:51 350 1,550.5000 CHIX 06423064200086137-130000VLK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:19:51 334 1,551.0000 BATE 08643086400164959-30000PEO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:19:52 798 1,550.0000 XLON 07003070000040166-E0QdHQHyd2oZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:19:52 179 1,550.0000 BATE 06383063800165910-30000PER

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:19:54 531 1,550.0000 BATE 06383063800165910-30000PEU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:19:56 3 1,550.0000 BATE 06383063800165910-30000PEV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:20:18 772 1,549.5000 BATE 08643086400162854-30000PFE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:22:38 62 1,550.5000 XLON 05003050000040853-E0QdHQHyd4uX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:22:38 90 1,550.5000 XLON 05003050000040853-E0QdHQHyd4uZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:22:55 1,217 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000040926-E0QdHQHyd4zn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:22:57 608 1,550.5000 CHIX 08683086800087182-E30000VQ6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:23:47 655 1,550.0000 XLON 05003050000040824-E0QdHQHyd5JU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:23:47 526 1,550.0000 CHIX 06423064200086983-130000VS1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:27:06 120 1,551.0000 BATE 08643086400169695-30000PQ2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:27:14 424 1,551.0000 BATE 06383063800172152-30000PQM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:27:14 42 1,551.0000 BATE 06383063800172152-30000PQN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:27:15 981 1,551.0000 XLON 05003050000041419-E0QdHQHyd7ve

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:27:23 760 1,551.0000 CHIX 08683086800088332-130000VZQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:27:58 1,414 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000041480-E0QdHQHyd8IJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:29:23 982 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000041688-E0QdHQHyd9QK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:29:34 586 1,551.5000 BATE 06383063800173364-30000PV1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:30:13 279 1,551.5000 CHIX 08683086800089110-130000W4Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:30:13 327 1,551.5000 CHIX 08683086800089110-130000W4X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:30:37 665 1,551.5000 XLON 05003050000042068-E0QdHQHydAc4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:30:37 349 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000042072-E0QdHQHydAc6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:31:15 901 1,551.5000 XLON 05003050000042321-E0QdHQHydAxv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:32:14 604 1,551.5000 BATE 06383063800174988-30000PZP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:33:18 27 1,552.0000 XLON 07003070000042589-E0QdHQHydCBg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:33:18 1,298 1,552.0000 XLON 07003070000042589-E0QdHQHydCBO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:33:18 649 1,552.0000 CHIX 08683086800090012-130000WBC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:34:20 617 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000042761-E0QdHQHydDJ7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:34:20 883 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000042536-E0QdHQHydDJJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:34:20 354 1,551.0000 CHIX 06423064200090009-130000WF9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:34:20 767 1,551.5000 CHIX 08683086800089899-130000WF4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:34:20 293 1,550.0000 BATE 08643086400170999-30000Q6F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:34:20 611 1,553.0000 BATE 06383063800176364-30000Q67

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:34:20 879 1,551.0000 BATE 08643086400170875-30000Q6D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:34:26 781 1,551.0000 XLON 05003050000042792-E0QdHQHydDYF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:34:28 670 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000042795-E0QdHQHydDbZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:39:16 1,092 1,551.0000 XLON 05003050000043364-E0QdHQHydIOJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:40:02 1,067 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000043651-E0QdHQHydJ0f

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:40:05 387 1,551.0000 CHIX 06423064200092010-130000WXN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:40:05 301 1,551.0000 CHIX 06423064200092010-130000WXM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:40:18 624 1,550.0000 XLON 07003070000043077-E0QdHQHydJSP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:40:18 821 1,550.5000 XLON 05003050000043574-E0QdHQHydJQn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:40:18 802 1,550.5000 CHIX 06423064200091960-130000WYQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:41:47 748 1,552.0000 BATE 06383063800180917-30000QST

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:41:55 462 1,551.0000 XLON 05003050000043890-E0QdHQHydKln

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:41:55 692 1,550.0000 XLON 07003070000043839-E0QdHQHydKm7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:41:55 402 1,550.5000 BATE 06383063800180918-30000QT0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:41:55 748 1,551.0000 BATE 08643086400178629-30000QSY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:42:26 750 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000044003-E0QdHQHydLS5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:42:48 228 1,551.0000 XLON 05003050000044041-E0QdHQHydLlM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:42:48 684 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000044040-E0QdHQHydLlE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:45:36 132 1,552.0000 CHIX 06423064200093690-E30000XIS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:45:48 297 1,552.5000 CHIX 06423064200093758-130000XJM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:45:48 185 1,552.5000 CHIX 06423064200093758-130000XJN



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:47:22 165 1,553.0000 XLON 07003070000044844-E0QdHQHydPXY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:47:22 581 1,553.0000 XLON 07003070000044844-E0QdHQHydPXa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:47:22 308 1,553.0000 XLON 07003070000044844-E0QdHQHydPXc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:47:37 28 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000044759-E0QdHQHydPsn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:47:37 756 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000044759-E0QdHQHydPsq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:48:09 692 1,552.5000 CHIX 08683086800094555-130000XOQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:48:24 928 1,552.0000 XLON 07003070000044889-E0QdHQHydQK2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:48:24 562 1,552.0000 CHIX 06423064200093690-130000XP1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:49:01 589 1,552.0000 BATE 06383063800185726-30000RCP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:49:10 749 1,551.5000 BATE 06383063800185530-30000RD2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:50:02 640 1,551.0000 XLON 05003050000044816-E0QdHQHydS4X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:51:51 738 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000045511-E0QdHQHydTv5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:51:51 189 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000045511-E0QdHQHydTv2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:52:03 506 1,551.5000 XLON 05003050000045512-E0QdHQHydUBm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:52:03 1,180 1,552.0000 XLON 07003070000045512-E0QdHQHydUA2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:53:21 802 1,551.5000 CHIX 08683086800096026-E30000Y78

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:54:31 567 1,551.5000 XLON 05003050000045938-E0QdHQHydWkx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:54:31 395 1,551.5000 XLON 05003050000045948-E0QdHQHydWl1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:54:31 565 1,551.5000 BATE 08643086400187069-30000RPV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:55:13 851 1,551.0000 XLON 05003050000045914-E0QdHQHydXRU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:55:13 692 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000045960-E0QdHQHydXRg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:55:13 802 1,551.0000 CHIX 08683086800095905-130000YC1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:55:13 668 1,551.0000 BATE 06383063800189244-30000RRF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:58:03 856 1,549.5000 XLON 07003070000046550-E0QdHQHydZvE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:58:15 105 1,549.0000 XLON 05003050000046475-E0QdHQHyda49

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:58:15 590 1,549.0000 XLON 05003050000046475-E0QdHQHyda4E

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:58:15 281 1,549.0000 BATE 06383063800183637-30000RZ9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:58:25 695 1,548.5000 XLON 05003050000046244-E0QdHQHydaC6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:58:25 226 1,548.5000 CHIX 06423064200096309-130000YLZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:58:25 292 1,548.5000 BATE 06383063800189380-30000RZK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:59:35 657 1,548.0000 XLON 07003070000046827-E0QdHQHydbE1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 12:59:38 191 1,548.0000 XLON 07003070000046827-E0QdHQHydbFv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:00:06 788 1,548.5000 CHIX 06423064200098155-E30000YPX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:01:38 721 1,549.5000 BATE 08643086400191899-30000S94

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:01:39 871 1,549.0000 XLON 05003050000047095-E0QdHQHydeCz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:01:39 238 1,549.0000 BATE 08643086400191747-30000S98

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:01:39 423 1,549.0000 BATE 08643086400191747-30000S97

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:03:04 1,253 1,549.0000 XLON 05003050000047378-E0QdHQHydfUp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:03:04 887 1,549.0000 CHIX 08683086800099377-130000YYO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:04:55 1,291 1,549.0000 XLON 05003050000047663-E0QdHQHydgsZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:05:47 405 1,548.5000 XLON 07003070000047071-E0QdHQHydhmZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:05:55 708 1,549.0000 CHIX 08683086800100274-E30000Z42

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:06:14 656 1,549.0000 BATE 08643086400194594-D30000SIL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:06:35 941 1,549.0000 XLON 05003050000047892-E0QdHQHydiIs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:08:25 1,177 1,549.0000 XLON 05003050000048096-E0QdHQHydjcS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:08:25 767 1,549.0000 BATE 08643086400195512-30000SOA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:09:13 587 1,549.7500 CHIX 08683086800101316-E30000ZFE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:09:23 1,195 1,550.0000 XLON 07003070000048270-E0QdHQHydkUf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:10:32 977 1,549.5000 XLON 05003050000048286-E0QdHQHydlQk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:11:02 489 1,550.0000 CHIX 08683086800101770-E30000ZLA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:11:02 62 1,550.0000 CHIX 08683086800101770-E30000ZLB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:11:13 1,103 1,549.5000 XLON 07003070000048467-E0QdHQHydm9s

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:11:29 300 1,549.0000 CHIX 06423064200101007-130000ZMA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:11:38 785 1,549.2500 BATE 08643086400197646-D30000SXQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:12:12 127 1,549.0000 XLON 05003050000048503-E0QdHQHydmrS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:12:55 80 1,549.0000 XLON 05003050000048503-E0QdHQHydnJN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:12:55 857 1,549.0000 XLON 07003070000048683-E0QdHQHydnJX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:12:55 887 1,549.5000 XLON 05003050000048742-E0QdHQHydnJ3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:12:55 287 1,549.0000 CHIX 06423064200101007-130000ZPH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:12:55 785 1,549.0000 BATE 08643086400197530-30000T0C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:15:11 207 1,549.0000 XLON 05003050000049244-E0QdHQHydp47

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:16:17 612 1,549.5000 CHIX 08683086800103461-E30000ZXM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:17:42 716 1,549.5000 BATE 06383063800203575-D30000TBH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:17:45 263 1,549.5000 CHIX 08683086800103971-13000101R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:17:55 1,076 1,549.5000 XLON 07003070000049868-E0QdHQHydrjR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:18:21 480 1,549.5000 CHIX 06423064200104047-13000104I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:19:26 635 1,549.5000 CHIX 08683086800104604-E30001073

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:19:34 201 1,549.5000 BATE 06383063800204989-30000THE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:19:46 166 1,549.5000 BATE 08643086400202584-30000THQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:19:46 201 1,549.5000 BATE 08643086400202584-30000THR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:19:48 1,291 1,549.5000 XLON 05003050000050208-E0QdHQHydtMC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:19:51 537 1,549.0000 XLON 07003070000049379-E0QdHQHydtMt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:20:06 47 1,549.0000 XLON 07003070000049379-E0QdHQHydtYD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:20:06 268 1,549.0000 XLON 07003070000049551-E0QdHQHydtYF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:20:06 291 1,549.0000 XLON 07003070000049830-E0QdHQHydtYH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:20:06 574 1,549.0000 CHIX 08683086800103239-13000108I



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:20:07 414 1,549.0000 BATE 08643086400201031-30000TIE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:20:31 140 1,549.0000 BATE 08643086400201031-30000TJ9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:21:58 24 1,550.0000 XLON 05003050000050521-E0QdHQHydutf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:21:58 34 1,550.0000 XLON 05003050000050521-E0QdHQHyduth

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:22:10 1,027 1,550.0000 XLON 07003070000050502-E0QdHQHydv6k

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:23:24 1,267 1,551.0000 XLON 05003050000050734-E0QdHQHydwB0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:24:21 201 1,551.0000 BATE 08643086400205332-30000TRP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:24:27 1,373 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000050625-E0QdHQHydxCs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:24:27 612 1,550.5000 BATE 08643086400205190-30000TS7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:24:52 625 1,550.5000 CHIX 08683086800106471-E300010IU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:26:13 1,030 1,550.5000 XLON 05003050000051115-E0QdHQHydz0p

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:26:13 658 1,550.5000 XLON 05003050000051115-E0QdHQHydz0u

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:26:13 622 1,550.5000 CHIX 08683086800106897-1300010N6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:27:16 617 1,551.0000 BATE 06383063800209946-D30000TY6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:27:45 796 1,551.0000 CHIX 06423064200107195-E300010QB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:27:48 864 1,551.2500 BATE 08643086400207541-D30000TZK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:28:36 1,811 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000051668-E0QdHQHye1NE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:29:35 1,569 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000051855-E0QdHQHye2Kh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:29:38 872 1,552.5000 CHIX 06423064200107891-E300010W3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:29:46 880 1,552.2500 BATE 06383063800211568-D30000U4T

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:29:59 472 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000051980-E0QdHQHye38D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:30:01 1,690 1,552.0000 XLON 07003070000051823-E0QdHQHye3TN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:30:01 1,100 1,552.0000 CHIX 08683086800108059-130001109

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:30:21 265 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000052182-E0QdHQHye5lr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:31:02 683 1,554.5000 BATE 08643086400210121-D30000UI0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:31:02 306 1,554.5000 BATE 08643086400210121-30000UI2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:31:03 102 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000052657-E0QdHQHye8RH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:31:04 1,050 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000052657-E0QdHQHye8Wh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:31:04 1,288 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000052657-E0QdHQHye8Wn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:31:30 748 1,555.0000 CHIX 06423064200109274-1300011GB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:32:11 1,630 1,555.0000 XLON 07003070000052966-E0QdHQHyeBfk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:32:11 1,561 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000053109-E0QdHQHyeBg4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:32:11 311 1,551.0000 CHIX 06423064200109275-1300011KG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:32:11 935 1,554.0000 CHIX 08683086800109384-1300011K1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:32:11 802 1,550.5000 BATE 08643086400206405-30000UPZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:32:11 806 1,551.5000 BATE 06383063800211338-30000UPW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:32:56 1,716 1,553.5000 XLON 05003050000053348-E0QdHQHyeDY8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:33:11 329 1,553.0000 XLON 05003050000053338-E0QdHQHyeE2D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:33:11 1,244 1,553.0000 XLON 05003050000053338-E0QdHQHyeE2B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:34:21 531 1,554.5000 BATE 08643086400212820-30000UYT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:34:22 56 1,554.5000 BATE 06383063800215692-30000UYU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:34:46 1,174 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000053831-E0QdHQHyeHGi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:34:58 303 1,555.0000 CHIX 08683086800111494-1300011ZW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:35:00 576 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000053831-E0QdHQHyeHvq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:35:00 833 1,554.5000 BATE 08643086400213368-30000V2J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:35:10 1,750 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000053726-E0QdHQHyeISb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:35:10 679 1,554.0000 CHIX 08683086800111400-130001217

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:35:10 526 1,554.5000 CHIX 06423064200111293-130001213

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:35:10 213 1,554.0000 BATE 06383063800215869-30000V3A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:35:10 442 1,554.0000 BATE 06383063800215869-30000V3B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:36:10 1,399 1,555.0000 XLON 07003070000054234-E0QdHQHyeKu9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:36:10 595 1,555.0000 CHIX 08683086800112095-13000124N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:37:11 787 1,553.5000 XLON 05003050000054222-E0QdHQHyeMns

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:37:11 1,837 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000054228-E0QdHQHyeMnc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:37:11 783 1,554.0000 CHIX 08683086800112072-130001286

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:37:40 739 1,553.5000 BATE 06383063800217999-30000VF0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:37:48 1,387 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000054623-E0QdHQHyeOin

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:37:50 991 1,553.5000 XLON 05003050000054603-E0QdHQHyeOqf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:39:06 703 1,553.5000 BATE 08643086400216471-30000VKG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:39:46 124 1,554.0000 BATE 06383063800219951-30000VNK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:39:46 82 1,554.0000 BATE 06383063800219951-30000VNL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:40:32 1,199 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000055398-E0QdHQHyeUsl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:40:32 912 1,555.5000 CHIX 06423064200113769-1300012P4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:41:01 356 1,556.5000 BATE 06383063800220892-D30000VTE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:41:23 1,368 1,556.5000 XLON 05003050000055527-E0QdHQHyeX3L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:41:23 644 1,556.5000 CHIX 06423064200114085-1300012TI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:41:23 733 1,556.5000 BATE 08643086400218256-30000VV0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:42:02 1,191 1,556.0000 XLON 07003070000055564-E0QdHQHyeYLn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:42:02 551 1,556.0000 XLON 07003070000055564-E0QdHQHyeYLr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:42:02 733 1,556.0000 BATE 08643086400218085-30000VY3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:43:04 1,106 1,556.0000 XLON 07003070000055984-E0QdHQHyeb0A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:43:04 865 1,556.0000 CHIX 08683086800115182-1300012ZF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:44:26 607 1,557.5000 CHIX 08683086800116009-13000132R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:44:34 641 1,557.5000 BATE 06383063800223526-30000W68

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:44:39 1,642 1,557.5000 XLON 05003050000056445-E0QdHQHyee9v

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:44:48 774 1,557.0000 XLON 05003050000056320-E0QdHQHyeeWB



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:44:48 332 1,557.0000 XLON 05003050000056320-E0QdHQHyeeWD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:46:14 741 1,558.5000 BATE 06383063800224685-D30000WCB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:46:17 711 1,559.0000 CHIX 06423064200116743-E3000138D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:46:38 1,133 1,558.5000 XLON 05003050000056937-E0QdHQHyeiA0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:46:38 172 1,558.5000 XLON 05003050000056937-E0QdHQHyei9p

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:47:54 382 1,558.5000 XLON 07003070000057298-E0QdHQHyekR4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:47:54 4 1,558.5000 CHIX 08683086800117658-1300013EE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:47:54 31 1,558.5000 BATE 08643086400222887-30000WJ6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:47:54 688 1,559.0000 BATE 08643086400223010-30000WJ4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:48:29 891 1,558.5000 XLON 07003070000057298-E0QdHQHyelrv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:48:29 870 1,558.5000 XLON 07003070000057298-E0QdHQHyelrx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:48:29 796 1,558.5000 CHIX 08683086800117658-1300013GA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:48:29 657 1,558.5000 BATE 08643086400222887-30000WM0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:48:48 1,697 1,558.0000 XLON 05003050000056832-E0QdHQHyemeK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:48:48 646 1,558.0000 CHIX 08683086800116874-1300013IK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:48:48 505 1,558.0000 BATE 06383063800224515-30000WNP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:48:48 169 1,558.0000 BATE 06383063800224515-30000WNQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:49:58 1,500 1,560.5000 XLON 07003070000058001-E0QdHQHyeouA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:51:00 1,125 1,560.5000 XLON 05003050000058180-E0QdHQHyerHG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:51:00 648 1,560.5000 CHIX 08683086800119272-1300013SF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:51:35 1,697 1,560.5000 XLON 07003070000058373-E0QdHQHyesre

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:51:35 858 1,560.5000 CHIX 06423064200119368-1300013W2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:51:50 784 1,560.5000 BATE 08643086400225905-D30000X20

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:52:01 407 1,560.0000 XLON 07003070000058277-E0QdHQHyettW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:52:01 1,047 1,560.0000 XLON 07003070000058277-E0QdHQHyettU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:52:01 594 1,560.0000 CHIX 06423064200118930-1300013XR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:52:01 844 1,560.0000 BATE 06383063800228573-30000X2O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:53:18 113 1,562.0000 XLON 05003050000058748-E0QdHQHyewd4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:53:18 1,063 1,562.0000 XLON 05003050000058748-E0QdHQHyewd8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:53:49 1,497 1,561.5000 XLON 07003070000058753-E0QdHQHyexIm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:53:52 641 1,561.0000 XLON 05003050000058749-E0QdHQHyexPZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:54:46 457 1,560.0000 BATE 08643086400227980-30000XF4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:54:46 161 1,560.0000 BATE 08643086400227980-30000XF5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:54:46 285 1,560.0000 BATE 08643086400227980-30000XF6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:54:50 600 1,560.0000 XLON 07003070000059205-E0QdHQHyezNt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:54:50 740 1,560.0000 XLON 07003070000059205-E0QdHQHyezNv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:54:52 790 1,559.7500 CHIX 06423064200120868-E300014A8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:55:05 141 1,559.5000 CHIX 08683086800119683-1300014C1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:55:16 893 1,559.5000 XLON 05003050000059025-E0QdHQHyf0La

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:55:16 123 1,559.5000 CHIX 08683086800119683-1300014D9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:56:14 876 1,559.2500 BATE 08643086400229028-D30000XNO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:56:21 381 1,560.0000 XLON 05003050000059609-E0QdHQHyf2R5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:56:21 835 1,560.0000 XLON 05003050000059609-E0QdHQHyf2R7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:56:21 18 1,560.0000 CHIX 08683086800121928-1300014JO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:56:21 480 1,560.0000 CHIX 08683086800121928-1300014JP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:56:21 341 1,560.0000 CHIX 08683086800121928-1300014JQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:57:39 776 1,561.5000 XLON 05003050000059822-E0QdHQHyf5pa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:57:39 719 1,561.5000 XLON 07003070000059962-E0QdHQHyf5pc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:58:52 883 1,561.5000 XLON 05003050000059942-E0QdHQHyf8HJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:58:52 224 1,562.0000 XLON 05003050000060053-E0QdHQHyf8Gr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:58:52 746 1,562.0000 XLON 05003050000060053-E0QdHQHyf8Gi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:58:52 665 1,561.5000 CHIX 08683086800122814-13000151F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:58:52 554 1,562.0000 CHIX 06423064200122641-13000151C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:58:52 801 1,561.5000 BATE 08643086400230196-30000Y3P

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:58:52 437 1,562.0000 BATE 06383063800233837-30000Y3L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:58:52 192 1,562.0000 BATE 06383063800233837-30000Y3M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 13:59:48 93 1,562.0000 XLON 07003070000060455-E0QdHQHyfA1m

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:00:04 1,401 1,561.5000 XLON 05003050000060356-E0QdHQHyfAl5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:00:11 601 1,561.0000 XLON 05003050000060404-E0QdHQHyfBPX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:00:11 554 1,561.0000 CHIX 06423064200122366-13000157W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:01:07 1,499 1,560.0000 XLON 07003070000060835-E0QdHQHyfDYQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:01:13 101 1,559.5000 XLON 05003050000060744-E0QdHQHyfDn4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:01:13 127 1,559.5000 XLON 05003050000060744-E0QdHQHyfDn6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:01:15 101 1,559.0000 XLON 05003050000060763-E0QdHQHyfDrN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:01:15 314 1,559.0000 XLON 05003050000060763-E0QdHQHyfDrP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:01:15 1,071 1,559.0000 XLON 07003070000060836-E0QdHQHyfDrR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:01:38 590 1,559.5000 BATE 08643086400233523-30000YHU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:03:04 1,193 1,562.0000 XLON 07003070000061406-E0QdHQHyfHlB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:03:04 758 1,562.0000 CHIX 06423064200125335-1300015PE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:03:04 1,053 1,562.0000 BATE 06383063800237950-30000YPD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:03:05 551 1,561.0000 XLON 05003050000061274-E0QdHQHyfHnF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:03:05 1,285 1,561.5000 XLON 07003070000061315-E0QdHQHyfHn1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:03:05 758 1,561.5000 CHIX 08683086800125509-1300015PL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:03:05 683 1,561.0000 CHIX 08683086800125458-1300015PO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:03:05 658 1,561.0000 BATE 06383063800237709-30000YPP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:05:49 2 1,560.0000 XLON 05003050000062025-E0QdHQHyfNB3



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:05:49 122 1,560.0000 XLON 05003050000062025-E0QdHQHyfNB5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:05:49 147 1,560.0000 XLON 05003050000062025-E0QdHQHyfNB7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:05:49 116 1,560.0000 XLON 05003050000062025-E0QdHQHyfNB9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:05:49 581 1,560.0000 XLON 05003050000062025-E0QdHQHyfNBB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:05:52 572 1,559.5000 XLON 05003050000061638-E0QdHQHyfNII

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:05:52 234 1,559.5000 XLON 05003050000061638-E0QdHQHyfNIO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:06:02 634 1,559.2500 BATE 06383063800240676-D30000Z2V

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:06:39 910 1,559.0000 XLON 07003070000062248-E0QdHQHyfOqF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:06:40 275 1,558.5000 XLON 05003050000062081-E0QdHQHyfOuE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:06:40 378 1,558.5000 BATE 06383063800236413-30000Z59

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:07:42 639 1,560.0000 BATE 06383063800242039-D30000ZBO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:07:44 442 1,560.0000 XLON 07003070000062642-E0QdHQHyfQuK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:07:44 681 1,560.0000 XLON 07003070000062642-E0QdHQHyfQuO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:07:44 794 1,560.0000 CHIX 06423064200127671-1300016BP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:08:09 670 1,559.7500 CHIX 08683086800128216-E300016DK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:09:22 663 1,560.2500 BATE 08643086400240197-D30000ZM0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:09:26 575 1,560.7500 CHIX 06423064200128580-E300016NI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:09:26 952 1,561.0000 XLON 05003050000062875-E0QdHQHyfUUl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:09:26 80 1,561.0000 XLON 05003050000062875-E0QdHQHyfUUn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:09:26 452 1,561.0000 XLON 05003050000062875-E0QdHQHyfUUp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:09:37 2,024 1,560.0000 XLON 07003070000063014-E0QdHQHyfUtT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:11:02 235 1,560.0000 BATE 08643086400241633-30000ZVD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:11:05 609 1,560.0000 CHIX 08683086800129811-1300016WE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:11:14 169 1,560.0000 BATE 06383063800245076-30000ZVZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:11:14 217 1,560.0000 BATE 06383063800245076-30000ZW0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:11:29 1,426 1,559.5000 XLON 07003070000063399-E0QdHQHyfYg8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:11:29 624 1,559.5000 CHIX 06423064200127299-1300016XG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:12:03 781 1,559.0000 XLON 05003050000063250-E0QdHQHyfZkX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:12:31 510 1,558.5000 CHIX 06423064200127672-130001729

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:12:41 731 1,557.5000 XLON 05003050000063605-E0QdHQHyfbff

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:12:41 353 1,557.5000 XLON 05003050000063605-E0QdHQHyfbfd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:13:06 235 1,558.0000 BATE 08643086400243462-3000103E

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:13:18 12 1,558.0000 BATE 08643086400243633-3000103V

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:13:18 464 1,558.0000 BATE 08643086400243633-3000103W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:13:18 17 1,558.0000 BATE 08643086400243633-3000103U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:13:41 1,333 1,557.5000 XLON 05003050000063759-E0QdHQHyfdTZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:13:41 1,156 1,557.0000 XLON 07003070000063905-E0QdHQHyfdTt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:13:41 231 1,556.5000 XLON 07003070000063987-E0QdHQHyfdU5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:13:41 388 1,557.0000 BATE 06383063800246741-30001055

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:13:41 904 1,557.5000 BATE 08643086400243283-30001053

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:14:25 875 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000064100-E0QdHQHyffBo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:14:25 795 1,556.0000 XLON 07003070000064257-E0QdHQHyffBi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:14:25 954 1,555.0000 XLON 07003070000064258-E0QdHQHyffC2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:15:04 262 1,555.0000 CHIX 06423064200131534-1300017GS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:15:04 198 1,555.0000 CHIX 06423064200131534-1300017GT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:15:04 262 1,555.0000 CHIX 06423064200131534-1300017GU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:15:04 65 1,555.0000 CHIX 06423064200131534-1300017GV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:16:05 712 1,556.2500 CHIX 06423064200132174-E300017NB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:16:40 26 1,557.0000 XLON 05003050000064683-E0QdHQHyfjdv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:16:40 135 1,557.0000 XLON 05003050000064683-E0QdHQHyfjdx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:16:58 82 1,557.5000 BATE 08643086400246972-300010MW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:16:58 235 1,557.5000 BATE 08643086400246972-300010MX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:17:10 600 1,557.5000 XLON 05003050000064813-E0QdHQHyfkaN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:17:10 235 1,557.5000 BATE 06383063800250500-300010NY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:17:54 25 1,558.0000 BATE 08643086400247830-300010QZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:17:54 646 1,558.0000 BATE 08643086400247830-300010R0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:17:57 154 1,558.0000 CHIX 06423064200133117-1300017UA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:17:57 450 1,558.0000 CHIX 06423064200133117-1300017UB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:18:15 1,475 1,558.0000 XLON 05003050000065091-E0QdHQHyfmvy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:19:22 870 1,558.5000 BATE 08643086400249096-D300010WZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:19:53 1,117 1,558.0000 XLON 07003070000065524-E0QdHQHyfpve

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:19:53 629 1,558.0000 CHIX 08683086800134157-13000183Q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:21:52 322 1,560.5000 XLON 05003050000065907-E0QdHQHyfu8L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:21:52 89 1,560.5000 XLON 05003050000065907-E0QdHQHyfu8N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:22:01 1,323 1,560.0000 XLON 07003070000066037-E0QdHQHyfuQ6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:22:01 647 1,560.0000 CHIX 06423064200134949-1300018CT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:22:01 549 1,560.0000 BATE 06383063800254533-30001184

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:22:47 1,220 1,560.5000 XLON 07003070000066253-E0QdHQHyfw2s

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:22:47 466 1,560.5000 XLON 07003070000066253-E0QdHQHyfw2x

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:22:47 662 1,560.5000 CHIX 06423064200135438-1300018GL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:22:47 475 1,560.5000 BATE 08643086400251778-300011BV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:22:47 223 1,560.5000 BATE 08643086400251778-300011BW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:24:15 1,323 1,559.5000 XLON 07003070000066064-E0QdHQHyfzZu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:24:15 482 1,559.5000 XLON 05003050000066113-E0QdHQHyfza2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:24:15 693 1,559.5000 CHIX 08683086800135058-1300018OG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:24:15 714 1,559.5000 BATE 08643086400250618-300011JM



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:25:01 374 1,559.5000 XLON 07003070000066757-E0QdHQHyg0t3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:25:02 1,103 1,559.5000 XLON 07003070000066757-E0QdHQHyg0uq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:25:23 724 1,559.0000 XLON 05003050000066139-E0QdHQHyg1P4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:25:39 412 1,559.0000 XLON 05003050000066492-E0QdHQHyg27A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:25:39 483 1,559.0000 CHIX 08683086800135275-1300018WC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:26:05 149 1,558.7500 CHIX 08683086800137392-E300018YB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:26:05 583 1,558.7500 CHIX 08683086800137392-E300018YC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:26:14 588 1,558.7500 BATE 08643086400254792-D300011TE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:26:49 1,575 1,558.5000 XLON 07003070000067016-E0QdHQHyg4QP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:26:49 384 1,558.5000 BATE 06383063800254534-300011VZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:27:06 306 1,558.0000 XLON 05003050000066890-E0QdHQHyg53b

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:27:42 7 1,558.5000 BATE 08643086400256186-300011Z7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:27:42 463 1,558.5000 BATE 08643086400256186-300011Z8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:27:42 146 1,558.5000 BATE 08643086400256186-300011Z9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:27:57 1,175 1,559.0000 XLON 07003070000067422-E0QdHQHyg6ZM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:28:04 248 1,559.0000 CHIX 08683086800138388-13000197L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:29:08 312 1,560.0000 CHIX 06423064200138572-1300019BB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:29:08 14 1,560.0000 CHIX 06423064200138572-1300019BC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:29:26 2,075 1,560.0000 XLON 05003050000067611-E0QdHQHyg9RM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:29:26 25 1,560.0000 XLON 05003050000067611-E0QdHQHyg9R8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:29:26 642 1,560.0000 CHIX 06423064200138734-1300019CW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:29:31 414 1,559.5000 CHIX 08683086800138837-1300019DC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:29:31 649 1,559.5000 BATE 06383063800261698-3000127W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:29:57 1,175 1,559.0000 XLON 05003050000067577-E0QdHQHygAFA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:30:27 653 1,558.5000 CHIX 06423064200137939-1300019MH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:31:40 228 1,558.5000 XLON 07003070000068394-E0QdHQHygFKB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:31:41 815 1,558.5000 BATE 06383063800264489-D300012PR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:32:16 192 1,559.0000 XLON 05003050000068427-E0QdHQHygGrJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:32:16 827 1,559.0000 XLON 05003050000068427-E0QdHQHygGrL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:32:24 1,325 1,558.5000 XLON 07003070000068449-E0QdHQHygH6L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:32:31 1,169 1,558.0000 XLON 07003070000068524-E0QdHQHygHW5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:32:31 815 1,558.0000 BATE 08643086400260475-300012W1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:32:53 1,132 1,557.5000 XLON 05003050000068558-E0QdHQHygIU5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:32:53 439 1,557.5000 BATE 06383063800264490-300012YG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:33:47 819 1,557.5000 CHIX 08683086800141434-130001A8G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:34:19 1,338 1,557.0000 XLON 07003070000068647-E0QdHQHygLUg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:34:19 819 1,557.0000 CHIX 08683086800141394-130001ABI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:34:49 617 1,556.5000 XLON 05003050000068626-E0QdHQHygMw4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:34:49 538 1,556.5000 XLON 05003050000069033-E0QdHQHygMw6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:34:49 556 1,556.5000 BATE 08643086400263846-30001392

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:36:29 715 1,557.5000 BATE 08643086400266323-D300013H9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:36:29 110 1,558.0000 BATE 08643086400266323-300013HA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:36:29 11 1,558.0000 BATE 08643086400266323-300013HB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:36:42 1,884 1,557.5000 XLON 07003070000069676-E0QdHQHygRFD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:36:48 1,382 1,557.0000 XLON 07003070000069546-E0QdHQHygRN5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:36:48 1,130 1,556.5000 XLON 07003070000069677-E0QdHQHygRNJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:36:48 574 1,557.0000 CHIX 08683086800143244-130001AM0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:36:48 265 1,555.0000 CHIX 08683086800140373-130001AMD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:36:48 836 1,557.0000 BATE 06383063800269740-300013JH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:37:45 674 1,556.5000 CHIX 06423064200143444-E30001AR2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:37:47 1,349 1,556.0000 XLON 05003050000069816-E0QdHQHygT7K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:37:47 1,265 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000069894-E0QdHQHygT7S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:37:47 1,180 1,555.0000 XLON 05003050000069817-E0QdHQHygT7c

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:38:58 400 1,554.0000 CHIX 08683086800143009-130001AXX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:40:10 573 1,554.5000 BATE 08643086400269936-3000143L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:40:35 655 1,554.5000 CHIX 08683086800145316-130001BAB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:41:06 770 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000070773-E0QdHQHygb3a

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:41:06 296 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000070777-E0QdHQHygb3i

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:41:06 632 1,554.5000 CHIX 08683086800145616-130001BBV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:41:38 88 1,555.0000 BATE 08643086400271415-300014C2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:41:50 631 1,555.0000 BATE 06383063800275517-300014D7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:42:19 675 1,554.5000 BATE 08643086400271030-300014GA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:42:20 287 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000070706-E0QdHQHyge6l

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:42:20 428 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000070706-E0QdHQHyge6n

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:42:43 1,154 1,553.5000 XLON 05003050000070713-E0QdHQHygenL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:42:43 550 1,553.5000 CHIX 08683086800142057-130001BIR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:42:43 209 1,553.0000 CHIX 08683086800143784-130001BIW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:42:43 448 1,554.0000 BATE 08643086400271819-300014HT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:43:59 830 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000071174-E0QdHQHyghYN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:43:59 142 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000071174-E0QdHQHyghYP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:43:59 896 1,551.5000 XLON 05003050000071095-E0QdHQHyghXp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:43:59 354 1,551.5000 CHIX 06423064200145321-130001BNZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:44:22 321 1,552.0000 BATE 08643086400274284-300014PT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:44:22 54 1,552.0000 BATE 08643086400274284-300014PU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:44:22 321 1,552.0000 BATE 08643086400274284-300014PV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:44:22 84 1,552.0000 BATE 08643086400274284-300014PW



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:44:27 1,482 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000071500-E0QdHQHygiRO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:45:55 588 1,551.5000 CHIX 06423064200147745-130001BV2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:46:14 193 1,552.0000 BATE 06383063800280090-300014XY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:46:14 30 1,552.0000 BATE 06383063800280090-300014XZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:46:14 321 1,552.0000 BATE 06383063800280090-300014Y0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:46:14 25 1,552.0000 BATE 06383063800280090-300014Y1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:46:14 222 1,552.0000 BATE 06383063800280090-300014Y2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:46:16 525 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000071783-E0QdHQHygmQn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:46:16 24 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000071783-E0QdHQHygmQp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:46:16 299 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000071783-E0QdHQHygmQr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:46:16 339 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000071783-E0QdHQHygmQt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:46:17 491 1,552.0000 CHIX 08683086800148258-130001BWF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:46:17 152 1,552.0000 CHIX 08683086800148258-130001BWG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:47:22 322 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000071806-E0QdHQHygog0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:47:22 320 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000071806-E0QdHQHygog2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:47:22 1,020 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000071806-E0QdHQHygog7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:47:22 342 1,551.5000 CHIX 08683086800148154-130001C40

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:47:46 1,243 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000072153-E0QdHQHygpQt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:47:46 636 1,552.5000 BATE 08643086400277632-30001575

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:47:56 460 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000072115-E0QdHQHygppO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:47:56 103 1,552.0000 XLON 07003070000072152-E0QdHQHygppM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:48:11 61 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000072309-E0QdHQHygqda

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:48:11 280 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000072309-E0QdHQHygqdg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:48:11 1,243 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000072154-E0QdHQHygqcI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:48:11 490 1,551.0000 CHIX 06423064200147685-130001C8N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:48:11 248 1,551.5000 CHIX 08683086800148154-130001C8D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:48:11 735 1,551.5000 BATE 08643086400275913-3000159X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:49:38 589 1,551.7500 CHIX 06423064200149689-E30001CFC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:49:39 1,021 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000072592-E0QdHQHygtRP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:49:39 232 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000072592-E0QdHQHygtRS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:49:39 696 1,551.5000 CHIX 08683086800149870-130001CFE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:50:47 964 1,551.0000 XLON 05003050000072546-E0QdHQHygvrU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:50:52 235 1,551.0000 BATE 08643086400280626-300015O2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:52:19 136 1,553.5000 XLON 05003050000073292-E0QdHQHyh05q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:52:26 649 1,553.5000 BATE 08643086400282268-D300015WM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:52:26 9 1,553.5000 BATE 08643086400282268-300015WN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:52:42 637 1,553.5000 BATE 08643086400282492-300015XO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:53:20 247 1,555.0000 XLON 07003070000073511-E0QdHQHyh2qf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:53:20 66 1,555.0000 XLON 07003070000073511-E0QdHQHyh2qh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:53:21 626 1,555.0000 CHIX 06423064200151548-E30001CXY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:53:32 1,687 1,555.0000 XLON 05003050000073591-E0QdHQHyh3Cn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:54:22 1,022 1,555.0000 BATE 06383063800288328-D3000163I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:54:23 1,670 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000073495-E0QdHQHyh4Om

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:54:23 922 1,554.5000 CHIX 06423064200151482-130001D07

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:54:26 1,296 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000073751-E0QdHQHyh4Xr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:54:26 312 1,554.0000 CHIX 08683086800151804-130001D0R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:55:56 252 1,556.0000 CHIX 08683086800152936-130001D7X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:56:28 34 1,556.5000 XLON 05003050000074184-E0QdHQHyh8IZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:56:28 61 1,556.5000 XLON 05003050000074184-E0QdHQHyh8Ib

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:56:33 1,536 1,556.0000 XLON 05003050000074121-E0QdHQHyh8O2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:56:33 532 1,556.0000 CHIX 06423064200152742-130001D9X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:56:33 772 1,556.0000 BATE 06383063800290112-300016EH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:57:11 220 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000074055-E0QdHQHyh9PS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:57:11 1,076 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000074058-E0QdHQHyh9PQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:57:11 360 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000074119-E0QdHQHyh9PW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:57:42 689 1,555.5000 BATE 08643086400287246-D300016JP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:57:42 291 1,555.5000 BATE 08643086400287246-300016JQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:58:03 1,645 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000074479-E0QdHQHyhAtp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:58:03 649 1,555.5000 CHIX 08683086800153712-130001DFI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:58:20 217 1,555.0000 XLON 05003050000074423-E0QdHQHyhBbo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:58:20 1,154 1,555.0000 XLON 05003050000074423-E0QdHQHyhBbq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:58:20 885 1,555.0000 CHIX 06423064200153347-130001DGM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 14:59:35 810 1,555.0000 BATE 08643086400288745-D300016TL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:00:03 134 1,556.5000 XLON 07003070000074897-E0QdHQHyhF5B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:00:17 1,127 1,557.0000 XLON 07003070000074964-E0QdHQHyhFk1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:01:02 595 1,557.2500 BATE 06383063800294437-D30001746

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:01:02 38 1,557.5000 BATE 06383063800294437-30001747

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:01:05 1,037 1,557.0000 XLON 05003050000075080-E0QdHQHyhGx9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:01:05 1,064 1,557.0000 XLON 05003050000075080-E0QdHQHyhGx6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:01:17 70 1,557.0000 CHIX 06423064200155114-130001DX9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:01:51 705 1,557.0000 CHIX 06423064200155188-130001DYL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:02:42 661 1,557.0000 BATE 06383063800295902-D3000179V

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:03:05 1,240 1,556.5000 XLON 05003050000074871-E0QdHQHyhJgi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:03:05 2,361 1,557.0000 XLON 07003070000075556-E0QdHQHyhJfX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:03:05 1,040 1,556.5000 CHIX 06423064200154980-130001E5U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:03:05 683 1,557.0000 CHIX 06423064200155772-130001E5L



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:04:34 970 1,555.7500 BATE 06383063800297662-D300017JV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:05:14 1,097 1,555.0000 XLON 05003050000075573-E0QdHQHyhNqh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:05:14 299 1,555.0000 XLON 07003070000075928-E0QdHQHyhNqj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:05:14 1,615 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000075873-E0QdHQHyhNnI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:05:14 1,040 1,555.5000 BATE 08643086400292892-300017N5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:06:18 254 1,555.0000 CHIX 06423064200157384-130001EO7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:06:18 355 1,555.0000 CHIX 06423064200157385-130001EO8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:06:18 50 1,555.0000 CHIX 06423064200157384-130001EO6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:07:24 1,223 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000076603-E0QdHQHyhS7V

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:07:24 1,345 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000076328-E0QdHQHyhS7n

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:07:24 1,039 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000076529-E0QdHQHyhS7t

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:07:24 235 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000076364-E0QdHQHyhS81

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:07:24 1,140 1,554.5000 CHIX 08683086800157543-130001ETV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:07:24 496 1,551.5000 BATE 06383063800299007-300017ZY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:07:24 541 1,551.5000 BATE 08643086400294443-300017ZX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:07:43 316 1,550.5000 BATE 08643086400295772-30001825

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:07:43 602 1,550.5000 BATE 06383063800300494-30001826

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:07:44 1,112 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000076686-E0QdHQHyhSvX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:07:44 1,391 1,553.0000 XLON 07003070000076720-E0QdHQHyhSvL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:07:44 1,205 1,552.0000 XLON 07003070000076721-E0QdHQHyhSvh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:10:25 555 1,554.5000 CHIX 06423064200159317-130001FCO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:10:30 58 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000077236-E0QdHQHyhXpg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:10:30 665 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000077236-E0QdHQHyhXpj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:10:30 721 1,554.0000 CHIX 08683086800159575-130001FD1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:10:32 343 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000077001-E0QdHQHyhY62

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:10:33 643 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000077001-E0QdHQHyhY9S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:10:33 389 1,553.5000 CHIX 06423064200159318-130001FEM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:12:02 106 1,553.5000 BATE 08643086400299869-300018R1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:12:07 1,182 1,553.0000 XLON 05003050000077489-E0QdHQHyhais

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:12:10 235 1,555.0000 BATE 06383063800304778-300018SM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:12:15 235 1,554.0000 BATE 08643086400300121-300018TK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:12:53 473 1,553.5000 XLON 05003050000077673-E0QdHQHyhbhn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:12:53 715 1,553.5000 XLON 05003050000077772-E0QdHQHyhbhv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:12:53 861 1,553.5000 BATE 08643086400300487-300018X6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:13:56 126 1,555.5000 CHIX 08683086800161055-130001FYT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:14:08 382 1,556.0000 CHIX 06423064200160925-130001G0Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:14:08 70 1,556.0000 CHIX 06423064200160925-130001G10

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:14:25 751 1,555.7500 CHIX 06423064200161023-E30001G1T

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:14:37 1,510 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000078076-E0QdHQHyhdzP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:14:37 572 1,555.5000 CHIX 08683086800161055-130001G21

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:14:37 615 1,555.5000 BATE 08643086400302023-3000195F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:15:52 944 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000077975-E0QdHQHyhfwU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:15:52 773 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000078012-E0QdHQHyhfwa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:16:02 37 1,554.5000 BATE 08643086400303732-300019EC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:16:02 83 1,554.5000 BATE 08643086400303732-300019ED

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:16:02 235 1,554.5000 BATE 08643086400303732-300019EE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:16:14 266 1,554.2500 BATE 06383063800308737-D300019F1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:16:21 1,205 1,554.0000 XLON 05003050000078478-E0QdHQHyhgk9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:16:21 493 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000078210-E0QdHQHyhgkJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:16:21 1,095 1,553.0000 XLON 05003050000078479-E0QdHQHyhgkT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:16:21 602 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000078491-E0QdHQHyhgkL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:16:21 467 1,551.0000 CHIX 06423064200161857-130001GBJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:16:21 591 1,554.0000 CHIX 06423064200160679-130001GB3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:16:21 266 1,550.5000 BATE 06383063800304595-300019FI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:16:21 798 1,553.0000 BATE 08643086400299656-300019FG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:17:51 1,085 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000078808-E0QdHQHyhjeD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:17:51 904 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000078853-E0QdHQHyhje5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:17:51 904 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000078809-E0QdHQHyhjeX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:20:05 707 1,553.5000 CHIX 08683086800164019-130001H1Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:20:05 585 1,553.5000 BATE 06383063800312650-30001A2I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:21:48 120 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000079539-E0QdHQHyhpAG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:21:50 883 1,554.0000 BATE 08643086400309176-30001AAI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:21:53 840 1,554.0000 CHIX 08683086800164750-130001HA7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:22:16 574 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000079727-E0QdHQHyhpim

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:22:16 591 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000079727-E0QdHQHyhpio

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:22:45 665 1,554.5000 CHIX 06423064200165002-E30001HD9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:22:45 122 1,554.5000 CHIX 06423064200165002-130001HDA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:22:54 303 1,554.5000 BATE 08643086400310170-30001AG7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:22:54 499 1,554.5000 BATE 08643086400310170-30001AG5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:23:26 1,400 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000079896-E0QdHQHyhrwA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:23:26 287 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000079896-E0QdHQHyhrwD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:24:22 93 1,554.5000 BATE 06383063800316323-30001AN7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:24:22 235 1,554.5000 BATE 06383063800316323-30001AN8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:24:25 283 1,554.5000 CHIX 08683086800166087-130001HNN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:24:25 450 1,554.5000 CHIX 08683086800166087-130001HNO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:24:37 1,791 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000080265-E0QdHQHyhtPd



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:24:37 68 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000080265-E0QdHQHyhtPs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:24:46 235 1,554.5000 BATE 06383063800316650-30001AOI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:25:49 185 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000079927-E0QdHQHyhv66

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:25:49 96 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000079927-E0QdHQHyhv68

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:25:49 146 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000079927-E0QdHQHyhv6A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:25:49 12 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000079927-E0QdHQHyhv6C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:25:49 942 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000079927-E0QdHQHyhv6F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:25:49 340 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000080226-E0QdHQHyhv6H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:25:49 1,534 1,554.0000 XLON 05003050000079855-E0QdHQHyhv5D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:25:49 793 1,553.5000 CHIX 08683086800164450-130001HT7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:25:49 401 1,553.5000 BATE 08643086400310171-30001ATE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:25:49 154 1,553.5000 BATE 08643086400310171-30001ATF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:25:49 679 1,554.0000 BATE 08643086400309960-30001ATC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:26:24 913 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000080623-E0QdHQHyhvss

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:26:24 485 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000080623-E0QdHQHyhvsu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:26:24 230 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000080632-E0QdHQHyhvry

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:26:24 1,401 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000080632-E0QdHQHyhvs6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:27:27 662 1,552.5000 CHIX 08683086800167613-130001I29

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:28:12 511 1,552.5000 CHIX 06423064200167725-130001I4W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:28:12 598 1,552.5000 BATE 08643086400314823-30001B4R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:28:44 194 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000080945-E0QdHQHyhyGi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:28:44 68 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000080945-E0QdHQHyhyGk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:28:44 1,237 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000080945-E0QdHQHyhyGp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:28:44 715 1,552.0000 CHIX 08683086800167745-130001I76

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:28:44 598 1,552.0000 BATE 08643086400314482-30001B72

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:28:47 726 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000080966-E0QdHQHyhyOo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:28:57 272 1,551.0000 CHIX 08683086800165180-130001I8U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:29:49 27 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000081379-E0QdHQHyi07U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:29:58 481 1,552.5000 BATE 06383063800321563-30001BG6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:29:58 208 1,552.5000 BATE 06383063800321563-30001BG5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:30:39 1,450 1,553.0000 XLON 07003070000081598-E0QdHQHyi1Qn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:31:14 1,488 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000081748-E0QdHQHyi2KF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:31:14 235 1,554.0000 BATE 06383063800322778-30001BO1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:31:28 458 1,553.5000 BATE 08643086400318004-30001BPU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:32:54 653 1,554.7500 BATE 06383063800324230-D30001BZ0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:32:54 1,724 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000082060-E0QdHQHyi5SR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:32:57 1,724 1,554.0000 XLON 07003070000082088-E0QdHQHyi5aL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:32:57 828 1,554.0000 CHIX 06423064200169545-130001J98

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:32:57 356 1,554.0000 BATE 06383063800324029-30001BZ7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:32:57 476 1,554.0000 BATE 06383063800324029-30001BZ8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:35:12 519 1,556.0000 XLON 05003050000082518-E0QdHQHyi9Fu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:35:12 146 1,556.0000 XLON 05003050000082518-E0QdHQHyi9Fw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:36:05 723 1,556.5000 XLON 05003050000082557-E0QdHQHyiAXv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:36:05 962 1,556.5000 XLON 07003070000082579-E0QdHQHyiAXx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:36:05 426 1,556.5000 XLON 07003070000082579-E0QdHQHyiAXz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:36:05 948 1,556.5000 CHIX 06423064200171186-130001JY1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:36:05 468 1,556.5000 BATE 06383063800326683-30001CGR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:37:00 1,559 1,556.5000 XLON 07003070000082786-E0QdHQHyiByi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:37:00 254 1,556.5000 BATE 08643086400322903-30001CM7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:37:42 46 1,556.5000 BATE 06383063800328620-30001CQO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:37:42 59 1,556.5000 BATE 06383063800328620-30001CQP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:37:42 586 1,556.5000 BATE 06383063800328620-30001CQQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:37:42 36 1,556.5000 BATE 06383063800328620-30001CQR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:37:45 97 1,556.5000 CHIX 06423064200172202-130001K7C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:37:45 42 1,556.5000 CHIX 06423064200172202-130001K7D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:37:45 70 1,556.5000 CHIX 06423064200172202-130001K7E

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:37:56 544 1,556.5000 XLON 07003070000083002-E0QdHQHyiDIj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:37:57 802 1,556.5000 CHIX 08683086800172484-130001K8P

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:38:01 1,846 1,556.0000 XLON 07003070000082957-E0QdHQHyiDTe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:38:01 875 1,556.0000 CHIX 08683086800171333-130001K8X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:38:05 89 1,555.5000 CHIX 06423064200171285-130001K99

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:38:16 715 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000082984-E0QdHQHyiDwE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:38:16 515 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000082984-E0QdHQHyiDwG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:38:16 275 1,555.5000 CHIX 06423064200171285-130001KAH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:39:34 590 1,555.0000 BATE 08643086400325446-30001D24

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:39:35 233 1,555.0000 BATE 08643086400325446-30001D2A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:40:00 544 1,555.0000 XLON 05003050000083371-E0QdHQHyiGLy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:40:00 250 1,555.0000 XLON 05003050000083371-E0QdHQHyiGM0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:40:00 61 1,555.0000 XLON 05003050000083371-E0QdHQHyiGM2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:40:13 328 1,554.0000 XLON 05003050000083259-E0QdHQHyiGrv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:40:13 1,719 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000083315-E0QdHQHyiGr6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:40:13 596 1,554.5000 CHIX 08683086800173138-130001KLW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:40:13 960 1,554.5000 BATE 06383063800330201-30001D6F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:41:40 337 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000083716-E0QdHQHyiKg6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:41:40 237 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000083716-E0QdHQHyiKg8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:41:40 61 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000083716-E0QdHQHyiKgA



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:41:54 114 1,554.0000 XLON 05003050000083561-E0QdHQHyiLDb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:41:54 488 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000083772-E0QdHQHyiLD0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:41:54 187 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000083772-E0QdHQHyiLD2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:41:54 711 1,554.5000 CHIX 06423064200174187-130001KW0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:42:26 687 1,554.0000 XLON 05003050000083561-E0QdHQHyiMJu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:42:26 225 1,554.0000 BATE 06383063800331780-30001DJT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:42:38 542 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000083894-E0QdHQHyiMmd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:42:38 301 1,555.5000 BATE 08643086400328457-30001DLJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:42:39 654 1,555.0000 XLON 05003050000083874-E0QdHQHyiMsK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:42:39 220 1,555.0000 XLON 05003050000083875-E0QdHQHyiMsM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:42:39 488 1,555.0000 XLON 07003070000083895-E0QdHQHyiMsO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:42:42 525 1,555.5000 BATE 06383063800333377-30001DM8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:42:43 320 1,555.5000 BATE 06383063800333377-30001DM9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:42:56 1,336 1,556.5000 XLON 05003050000083931-E0QdHQHyiNQa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:42:56 1,010 1,556.5000 CHIX 06423064200174611-130001L3O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:43:05 126 1,556.0000 XLON 07003070000083954-E0QdHQHyiNdY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:43:05 322 1,556.0000 XLON 07003070000083954-E0QdHQHyiNdV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:43:05 888 1,556.0000 XLON 07003070000083954-E0QdHQHyiNdM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:43:08 365 1,555.0000 CHIX 08683086800174706-130001L5C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:43:10 308 1,555.0000 CHIX 08683086800174706-130001L5J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:44:37 55 1,556.5000 CHIX 08683086800175519-E30001LIP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:44:37 466 1,556.5000 CHIX 08683086800175519-130001LIQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:44:46 294 1,556.5000 BATE 08643086400330232-30001E1G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:44:55 1,182 1,556.0000 XLON 05003050000084192-E0QdHQHyiQr7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:44:55 116 1,556.0000 XLON 05003050000084192-E0QdHQHyiQrC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:44:55 478 1,556.0000 CHIX 08683086800175420-130001LKL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:44:55 180 1,556.0000 CHIX 08683086800175420-130001LKM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:44:55 676 1,556.0000 BATE 08643086400329898-30001E2O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:44:59 49 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000084210-E0QdHQHyiR7B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:44:59 160 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000084210-E0QdHQHyiR7E

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:44:59 933 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000084219-E0QdHQHyiR7G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:46:14 400 1,556.0000 BATE 06383063800336462-30001EA2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:46:14 141 1,556.0000 BATE 06383063800336462-30001EA3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:47:10 341 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000084554-E0QdHQHyiU5E

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:47:10 654 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000084554-E0QdHQHyiU5C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:47:32 29 1,556.0000 CHIX 06423064200176693-130001LWY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:47:57 732 1,556.0000 CHIX 06423064200176861-130001M0M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:48:44 89 1,556.0000 XLON 05003050000085006-E0QdHQHyiWEk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:48:44 125 1,556.0000 XLON 05003050000085006-E0QdHQHyiWEm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:48:54 606 1,556.0000 BATE 08643086400334162-30001EPX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:48:56 1,532 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000084819-E0QdHQHyiWVo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:48:56 40 1,555.5000 BATE 06383063800337725-30001EQS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:48:56 624 1,555.5000 BATE 06383063800337725-30001EQQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:48:57 496 1,555.5000 CHIX 08683086800176947-130001M7O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:48:57 11 1,555.5000 BATE 06383063800337725-30001EQT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:49:41 844 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000085149-E0QdHQHyiXeN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:49:41 50 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000085149-E0QdHQHyiXeT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:49:41 700 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000085149-E0QdHQHyiXeW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:49:41 592 1,555.5000 CHIX 06423064200177609-130001MDJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:49:42 52 1,555.5000 BATE 06383063800337725-30001EWR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:49:42 472 1,555.5000 BATE 06383063800339675-30001EWS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:49:57 1,022 1,555.0000 XLON 07003070000085031-E0QdHQHyiYAg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:49:57 105 1,555.0000 XLON 07003070000085153-E0QdHQHyiYAk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:49:57 536 1,555.0000 XLON 07003070000085153-E0QdHQHyiYAn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:50:16 753 1,555.0000 CHIX 08683086800177709-130001MGV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:50:16 485 1,555.0000 BATE 06383063800339081-30001F0B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:50:20 1,063 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000085110-E0QdHQHyiYom

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:50:36 336 1,554.0000 CHIX 06423064200174624-130001MKM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:51:37 671 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000085586-E0QdHQHyibYD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:51:37 988 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000085586-E0QdHQHyibYF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:51:37 559 1,553.5000 BATE 08643086400336479-30001F7A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:51:37 134 1,553.5000 BATE 08643086400336479-30001F7B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:52:06 994 1,553.0000 XLON 05003050000085525-E0QdHQHyicJL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:52:06 333 1,553.0000 XLON 05003050000085525-E0QdHQHyicJN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:52:45 1,132 1,553.0000 XLON 05003050000085833-E0QdHQHyidFQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:52:45 636 1,553.0000 BATE 08643086400338164-30001FBE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:53:01 1,029 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000085941-E0QdHQHyie9S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:53:01 592 1,552.5000 BATE 08643086400334741-30001FDF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:53:01 89 1,552.5000 BATE 08643086400334741-30001FDG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:53:16 207 1,551.5000 CHIX 08683086800179585-130001MWU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:53:59 30 1,552.0000 CHIX 08683086800179930-E30001N0K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:53:59 312 1,552.0000 CHIX 08683086800179930-E30001N0L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:54:00 906 1,551.0000 XLON 05003050000085933-E0QdHQHyifgi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:54:00 342 1,551.5000 CHIX 08683086800179585-130001N0S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:54:25 87 1,552.5000 CHIX 08683086800180115-130001N2Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:54:25 685 1,552.5000 CHIX 08683086800180115-130001N30



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:54:25 46 1,552.5000 CHIX 08683086800180115-130001N31

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:55:12 40 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000086172-E0QdHQHyihWq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:55:12 32 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000086172-E0QdHQHyihWs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:55:12 865 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000086172-E0QdHQHyihWx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:56:01 89 1,552.5000 BATE 06383063800346262-30001FT8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:56:16 103 1,553.0000 XLON 07003070000086658-E0QdHQHyij3u

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:56:16 130 1,553.0000 XLON 07003070000086658-E0QdHQHyij3w

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:56:16 292 1,553.0000 XLON 07003070000086658-E0QdHQHyij3y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:56:16 442 1,553.0000 XLON 07003070000086658-E0QdHQHyij40

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:56:16 130 1,553.0000 XLON 07003070000086658-E0QdHQHyij42

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:56:29 216 1,553.0000 CHIX 08683086800181157-130001NEE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:56:29 210 1,553.0000 CHIX 08683086800181157-130001NEF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:56:29 260 1,553.0000 CHIX 08683086800181157-130001NEG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:57:00 248 1,553.0000 XLON 07003070000086758-E0QdHQHyikM7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:57:07 490 1,553.0000 BATE 06383063800347397-30001FZN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:57:07 246 1,553.0000 BATE 06383063800347397-30001FZL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:57:42 294 1,553.0000 BATE 08643086400343284-30001G2X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:57:42 84 1,553.0000 BATE 08643086400343284-30001G2Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:57:45 47 1,553.0000 CHIX 08683086800181854-130001NND

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:57:45 73 1,553.0000 CHIX 08683086800181854-130001NNE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:57:54 294 1,553.0000 BATE 06383063800348549-30001G45

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:57:55 1,400 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000086626-E0QdHQHyim1C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:57:55 451 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000086626-E0QdHQHyim1F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:57:55 801 1,552.5000 CHIX 08683086800180982-130001NOA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:57:55 352 1,552.5000 BATE 06383063800346262-30001G4H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:57:55 365 1,552.5000 BATE 06383063800346509-30001G4I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:59:25 142 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000087376-E0QdHQHyioDi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:59:25 127 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000087376-E0QdHQHyioDk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:59:25 193 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000087376-E0QdHQHyioDm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:59:25 260 1,552.5000 CHIX 06423064200182434-130001NW5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:59:25 49 1,552.5000 CHIX 06423064200182434-130001NW6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:59:25 117 1,552.5000 CHIX 06423064200182434-130001NW7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:59:25 226 1,552.5000 CHIX 06423064200182434-130001NW8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 15:59:58 294 1,552.5000 BATE 08643086400345614-30001GEQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:00:01 937 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000086148-E0QdHQHyipFl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:00:01 694 1,552.0000 XLON 07003070000087044-E0QdHQHyipFp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:00:01 825 1,552.0000 BATE 08643086400344992-30001GF7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:02 34 1,552.5000 BATE 06383063800351936-30001GMM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:02 33 1,552.5000 BATE 06383063800351936-30001GMN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:05 111 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000087892-E0QdHQHyirSk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:05 129 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000087892-E0QdHQHyirSm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:05 29 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000087892-E0QdHQHyirSo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:05 25 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000087892-E0QdHQHyirSq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:05 61 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000087892-E0QdHQHyirSs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:05 440 1,552.5000 CHIX 08683086800183611-130001O6Q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:05 571 1,552.5000 CHIX 08683086800183611-130001O6R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:17 32 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000087824-E0QdHQHyis4O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:17 28 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000087824-E0QdHQHyis4Q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:17 126 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000087824-E0QdHQHyis4S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:29 1,149 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000088011-E0QdHQHyisbq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:29 385 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000088011-E0QdHQHyisbs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:45 868 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000087900-E0QdHQHyitJn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:45 1,286 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000088030-E0QdHQHyitJp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:01:45 749 1,552.5000 BATE 08643086400347684-30001GTI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:02:10 649 1,552.0000 BATE 06383063800352242-30001GX2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:02:13 1,501 1,551.5000 XLON 05003050000086980-E0QdHQHyiu9p

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:02:13 574 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000088031-E0QdHQHyiu9t

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:02:59 1,699 1,551.0000 XLON 05003050000088247-E0QdHQHyivcy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:02:59 867 1,551.0000 CHIX 06423064200184466-130001OKM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:03:53 355 1,551.5000 BATE 08643086400350673-30001H9B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:03:53 122 1,551.5000 BATE 08643086400350673-30001H9C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:03:53 31 1,551.5000 BATE 08643086400350673-30001H9D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:04:26 632 1,551.0000 CHIX 08683086800185623-E30001OV8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:04:26 54 1,551.0000 CHIX 08683086800185623-E30001OV9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:04:28 288 1,551.0000 CHIX 08683086800185623-130001OVI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:04:33 284 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000088332-E0QdHQHyiyr6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:04:33 229 1,550.5000 CHIX 06423064200181045-130001OX3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:04:56 167 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000088332-E0QdHQHyizZx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:04:56 1,107 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000088332-E0QdHQHyiza2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:04:56 737 1,550.5000 CHIX 06423064200184349-130001P0W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:04:56 630 1,550.5000 BATE 06383063800356372-30001HH8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:06:02 41 1,550.5000 BATE 06383063800358686-30001HO7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:06:02 138 1,550.5000 BATE 06383063800358686-30001HO8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:06:02 585 1,550.5000 BATE 06383063800358686-30001HO9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:06:06 85 1,550.5000 CHIX 08683086800186716-130001P95

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:06:06 89 1,550.5000 CHIX 08683086800186716-130001P96



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:06:06 403 1,550.5000 CHIX 08683086800186716-130001P97

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:06:17 299 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000089245-E0QdHQHyj2dN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:06:17 2,074 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000089245-E0QdHQHyj2dK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:07:01 991 1,550.0000 XLON 05003050000088270-E0QdHQHyj45b

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:07:01 901 1,550.0000 XLON 07003070000088732-E0QdHQHyj45f

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:07:01 273 1,550.0000 BATE 06383063800343253-30001HVL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:07:53 272 1,550.5000 BATE 08643086400355728-30001I1K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:07:53 55 1,550.5000 BATE 08643086400355728-30001I1L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:07:57 208 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000089646-E0QdHQHyj66G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:02 23 1,550.5000 XLON 07003070000089646-E0QdHQHyj6FJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:09 279 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000089692-E0QdHQHyj6a5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:09 238 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000089692-E0QdHQHyj6a7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:09 61 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000089692-E0QdHQHyj6a9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:21 279 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000089719-E0QdHQHyj71h

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:21 238 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000089719-E0QdHQHyj71j

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:21 61 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000089719-E0QdHQHyj71l

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:21 84 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000089719-E0QdHQHyj71n

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:21 174 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000089719-E0QdHQHyj71p

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:21 284 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000089719-E0QdHQHyj71r

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:51 141 1,552.0000 BATE 06383063800361956-30001I7V

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:51 122 1,552.0000 BATE 06383063800361956-30001I7W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:51 191 1,552.0000 BATE 06383063800361956-30001I7X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:54 187 1,552.0000 CHIX 08683086800188345-130001PUN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:54 214 1,552.0000 CHIX 08683086800188345-130001PUO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:08:54 488 1,552.0000 CHIX 08683086800188345-130001PUP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:09:01 864 1,551.5000 XLON 05003050000089719-E0QdHQHyj8Sa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:09:01 280 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000089862-E0QdHQHyj8Se

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:09:01 581 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000089862-E0QdHQHyj8Sh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:09:01 684 1,551.5000 CHIX 08683086800188221-130001PVL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:09:25 86 1,551.5000 XLON 05003050000089808-E0QdHQHyj9IH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:09:25 61 1,551.5000 XLON 05003050000089808-E0QdHQHyj9IJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:09:25 960 1,551.5000 BATE 06383063800362574-30001IBE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:09:25 80 1,551.5000 BATE 06383063800362574-30001IBD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:09:36 684 1,551.0000 CHIX 06423064200188071-130001PZX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:09:36 349 1,551.0000 BATE 08643086400356393-30001ICS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:09:37 1,779 1,551.0000 XLON 07003070000090005-E0QdHQHyj9iC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:05 491 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000090422-E0QdHQHyjCOr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:05 233 1,552.5000 BATE 08643086400359343-30001IPQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:07 501 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000090267-E0QdHQHyjCRf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:07 610 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000090422-E0QdHQHyjCRd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:07 288 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000090272-E0QdHQHyjCRh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:07 89 1,552.5000 CHIX 06423064200189445-130001QFX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:07 55 1,552.5000 BATE 08643086400359343-30001IQ0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:14 82 1,553.0000 BATE 06383063800364863-30001IRE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:14 294 1,553.0000 BATE 06383063800364863-30001IRF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:17 236 1,553.0000 XLON 05003050000090315-E0QdHQHyjCiI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:18 707 1,553.0000 CHIX 08683086800189868-130001QH9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:24 311 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000090273-E0QdHQHyjCxK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:24 2,578 1,552.5000 XLON 05003050000090272-E0QdHQHyjCwW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:24 445 1,552.5000 XLON 07003070000090428-E0QdHQHyjCwY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:24 32 1,552.5000 CHIX 06423064200189445-130001QHQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:24 557 1,552.5000 CHIX 06423064200189445-130001QHR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:11:24 400 1,552.5000 BATE 08643086400359343-30001ISG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:12:03 754 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000090469-E0QdHQHyjEMX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:12:03 6 1,551.5000 XLON 07003070000090469-E0QdHQHyjEMf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:12:44 768 1,551.5000 BATE 06383063800366660-30001J1Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:13:56 1,766 1,552.0000 XLON 05003050000090905-E0QdHQHyjHuS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:13:56 624 1,552.0000 CHIX 06423064200190818-130001QZS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:14:28 1,966 1,552.0000 XLON 07003070000091260-E0QdHQHyjJ62

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:14:28 1,083 1,552.0000 CHIX 06423064200191257-130001R34

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:14:28 997 1,552.0000 BATE 06383063800368701-30001JFC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:15:46 1,491 1,553.5000 XLON 05003050000091348-E0QdHQHyjLpQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:15:46 253 1,553.5000 XLON 07003070000091511-E0QdHQHyjLpS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:16:02 294 1,553.5000 BATE 06383063800371288-30001JQN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:16:06 840 1,553.5000 CHIX 08683086800192849-130001RG0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:16:14 294 1,553.5000 BATE 06383063800371612-30001JSM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:16:26 254 1,553.5000 BATE 06383063800371872-30001JTR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:16:34 2,058 1,553.0000 XLON 07003070000091525-E0QdHQHyjNYQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:18:01 3,119 1,555.0000 XLON 07003070000091641-E0QdHQHyjREQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:18:01 1,043 1,555.0000 CHIX 08683086800193914-130001RV5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:18:01 930 1,555.0000 BATE 06383063800373754-30001K55

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:18:05 1,188 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000091468-E0QdHQHyjRZJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:18:05 495 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000091468-E0QdHQHyjRZL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:18:05 378 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000091634-E0QdHQHyjRZN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:18:05 1,243 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000091640-E0QdHQHyjRZR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:18:05 261 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000091659-E0QdHQHyjRZT



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:19:52 2,394 1,555.0000 XLON 05003050000091566-E0QdHQHyjVpA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:19:52 1,027 1,555.0000 CHIX 08683086800195029-130001SDZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:19:52 1,427 1,555.0000 BATE 08643086400371108-30001KLU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:20:04 752 1,554.5000 BATE 06383063800376281-30001KO0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:21:02 30 1,555.5000 BATE 08643086400372967-30001KVM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:21:02 940 1,555.5000 BATE 08643086400372967-30001KVN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:21:12 303 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000091614-E0QdHQHyjYQ9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:21:14 840 1,556.5000 CHIX 06423064200195695-130001SN7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:21:26 229 1,556.5000 CHIX 08683086800196116-130001SOO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:21:48 2,904 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000091614-E0QdHQHyjZX9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:21:48 528 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000091638-E0QdHQHyjZXH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:21:48 293 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000091638-E0QdHQHyjZXO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:21:48 2,386 1,556.0000 XLON 07003070000091821-E0QdHQHyjZWe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:21:48 1,547 1,555.5000 CHIX 08683086800195952-130001SSP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:21:58 467 1,554.5000 BATE 06383063800376281-30001L8F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:21:59 4 1,554.5000 BATE 06383063800376281-30001L97

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:22:46 722 1,554.2500 CHIX 08683086800196937-E30001T84

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:22:46 281 1,554.2500 CHIX 08683086800196937-E30001T85

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:22:46 217 1,554.5000 CHIX 08683086800196937-130001T86

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:22:57 247 1,554.5000 BATE 06383063800380675-30001LJR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:22:57 655 1,554.5000 BATE 06383063800380675-30001LJQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:23:22 131 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000091899-E0QdHQHyjeaJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:23:43 381 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000091899-E0QdHQHyjf3o

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:23:47 552 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000091899-E0QdHQHyjf7k

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:23:47 276 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000091899-E0QdHQHyjf7R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:23:47 51 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000091899-E0QdHQHyjf7W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:23:47 558 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000091899-E0QdHQHyjf7c

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:24:25 262 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000091738-E0QdHQHyjgRl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:24:25 558 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000091738-E0QdHQHyjgRq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:24:25 1,338 1,554.5000 XLON 05003050000091738-E0QdHQHyjgRu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:24:25 1,119 1,554.5000 BATE 08643086400376635-30001LUU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:24:26 700 1,554.5000 CHIX 06423064200197315-E30001TJC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:24:26 243 1,554.5000 CHIX 06423064200197315-130001TJE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:24:26 295 1,554.5000 CHIX 06423064200197315-130001TJF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:24:26 263 1,554.5000 BATE 08643086400376635-30001LV7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:24:38 257 1,554.0000 XLON 05003050000091694-E0QdHQHyjgkq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:24:55 225 1,554.0000 XLON 05003050000091694-E0QdHQHyjh9K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:24:55 1,106 1,554.0000 XLON 05003050000091694-E0QdHQHyjh9O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:24:55 893 1,554.0000 XLON 05003050000091694-E0QdHQHyjh9Q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:25:12 992 1,553.5000 BATE 06383063800380468-30001M3E

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:26:05 379 1,553.5000 XLON 05003050000091817-E0QdHQHyjk6T

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:26:06 492 1,554.0000 CHIX 06423064200198203-130001U2X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:26:06 200 1,554.0000 CHIX 06423064200198203-130001U2Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:26:08 558 1,554.0000 XLON 05003050000091819-E0QdHQHyjkDe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:26:08 463 1,554.0000 XLON 05003050000091819-E0QdHQHyjkDg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:26:15 355 1,554.0000 BATE 08643086400379058-30001MF1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:26:15 230 1,554.0000 BATE 08643086400379058-30001MF2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:26:41 1,142 1,554.5000 XLON 07003070000092028-E0QdHQHyjl6x

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:27:44 54 1,555.5000 BATE 08643086400380848-30001MTD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:27:44 524 1,555.5000 BATE 08643086400380848-30001MTC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:27:46 439 1,556.0000 CHIX 06423064200199144-130001ULR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:27:54 866 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000091895-E0QdHQHyjnbs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:27:54 15 1,555.5000 BATE 08643086400380848-30001MV2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:28:32 215 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000091920-E0QdHQHyjpQ4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:28:32 29 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000091920-E0QdHQHyjpOG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:28:32 434 1,555.5000 XLON 07003070000092120-E0QdHQHyjpOE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:28:55 332 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000091947-E0QdHQHyjq9G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:28:55 558 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000091947-E0QdHQHyjq9I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:28:55 1,178 1,555.5000 XLON 05003050000091947-E0QdHQHyjq9K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:28:55 1,758 1,555.5000 CHIX 06423064200199716-130001V1B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:28:55 651 1,555.5000 BATE 06383063800387824-30001N6K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-16 16:28:55 732 1,555.5000 BATE 06383063800387824-30001N6J


